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1     Dan Fadgen             M 25-29       1/88       28:34    5:44     1:14:56
2     Dan Clark              M 40-44      1/112       29:11    5:50     1:16:24
3     Mark Weghorst          M 30-34      1/120       28:40    5:55     1:17:30
4     Michael Smith          M 50-54       1/79       28:40    5:59     1:18:21
5     Parker Jones           M 20-24       1/39       29:26    6:01     1:18:48
6     Ben Bly                M 25-29       2/88       29:45    6:08     1:20:14
7     Robert Isaacs          M 50-54       2/79       30:38    6:15     1:21:51
8     Jeff Zenger            M 20-24       2/39       31:17    6:18     1:22:32
9     Michael Shirrell       M 30-34      2/120       29:57    6:19     1:22:33
10    Anne Clinton           F 30-34      1/199       31:45    6:23     1:23:28
11    Mark Canada            M 50-54       3/79       31:44    6:23     1:23:30
12    Dusty Linn             M 25-29       3/88       31:23    6:25     1:24:03
13    Todd Wolter            M 20-24       3/39       32:56    6:26     1:24:10
14    Scott Majewski         M 35-39      1/108       31:13    6:28     1:24:38
15    Joseph Bell            M 30-34      3/120       31:47    6:30     1:25:08
16    Peter Van Leusen       M 35-39      2/108       32:37    6:31     1:25:20
17    Patrick Cassidy        M 45-49       1/94       31:46    6:32     1:25:30
18    Jonathan Boberg        M 35-39      3/108       32:24    6:33     1:25:44
19    Kevin Rogers           M 35-39      4/108       32:37    6:35     1:26:03
20    Tim Wiseman            M 45-49       2/94       33:14    6:35     1:26:04
21    Chris Galloway         M 30-34      4/120       32:45    6:37     1:26:29
22    Dan Lillyman           M 55-59       1/75       32:38    6:37     1:26:41
23    Ryan Loiselle          M 35-39      5/108       33:20    6:38     1:26:47
24    Kyle Truitt            M 25-29       4/88       32:42    6:39     1:27:03
25    Keith Parker           M 30-34      5/120       33:46    6:40     1:27:20
26    Christian High         M 40-44      2/112       33:53    6:41     1:27:22
27    Jerry Harrington       M 40-44      3/112       33:39    6:45     1:28:17
28    Jacob Smith            M 20-24       4/39       33:35    6:47     1:28:49
29    Aaron Ritter           M 30-34      6/120       33:30    6:48     1:29:01
30    Nick Hettich           M 25-29       5/88       32:11    6:49     1:29:14
31    Logan Worley           M 25-29       6/88       33:02    6:51     1:29:44
32    Brenda Seager          F 35-39      1/152       33:20    6:52     1:29:49
33    Scott Sudhoff          M 45-49       3/94       34:16    6:53     1:30:09
34    Ryan Stephens          M 40-44      4/112       34:44    6:55     1:30:35
35    Justin Scheitlin       M 35-39      6/108       34:42    6:57     1:30:57
36    Holmes Finch           M 45-49       4/94       34:55    6:57     1:31:02
37    Kelsey Gurganus        F 25-29      1/178       33:49    6:59     1:31:17
38    Paul Smith             M 20-24       5/39       35:34    6:59     1:31:19
39    Scott Rubin            M 40-44      5/112       35:34    7:01     1:31:51
40    Michael Potter         M 35-39      7/108       34:54    7:02     1:31:59
41    Charles Williams       M 35-39      8/108       33:26    7:03     1:32:10
42    Charity Fluharty       F 20-24       1/90       35:49    7:04     1:32:28
43    Tim Roe                M 30-34      7/120       35:35    7:05     1:32:36
44    Rajesh Vegesna         M 30-34      8/120       34:31    7:08     1:33:23
45    Jacob Heredos          M 1-19        1/20       35:28    7:09     1:33:28
46    Michael Slack          M 20-24       6/39       35:48    7:10     1:33:42
47    Matt Richardson        M 40-44      6/112       36:11    7:10     1:33:49
48    Louis Stanich          M 50-54       4/79       36:53    7:11     1:33:57
49    Anne Thies             F 30-34      2/199       35:54    7:12     1:34:15
50    Shoji Ichikawa         M 40-44      7/112       36:39    7:13     1:34:25
51    Hugh Mundy             M 40-44      8/112       36:37    7:13     1:34:28
52    Richard Wayman         M 25-29       7/88       35:54    7:14     1:34:36
53    Mark Seitz             M 50-54       5/79       35:44    7:15     1:34:52
54    Avery McIntire         M 25-29       8/88       34:41    7:15     1:34:58
55    Lois Spitzer           F 35-39      2/152       34:49    7:16     1:35:00
56    Andre Lo               M 35-39      9/108       36:55    7:17     1:35:25
57    Joel Rush              M 45-49       5/94       36:06    7:18     1:35:38
58    Chris Worden           M 30-34      9/120       35:47    7:19     1:35:39
59    Brian Todd             M 35-39     10/108       35:50    7:19     1:35:41
60    Eric Ramos             M 35-39     11/108       36:15    7:19     1:35:43
61    Vernie Criswell        M 60-64       1/40       35:42    7:20     1:35:59
62    Matthew Ludden         M 30-34     10/120       36:21    7:21     1:36:05
63    Ross Christoph         M 55-59       2/75       36:06    7:23     1:36:32
64    Karen Nauman           F 30-34      3/199       36:24    7:23     1:36:32
65    Jordan Rifkin          M 40-44      9/112       36:33    7:23     1:36:42
66    Allen D. Thompson      M 40-44     10/112                7:24     1:36:45
67    Holli Wolfe            F 35-39      3/152       37:30    7:24     1:36:53
68    Brad Tingwald          M 45-49       6/94       35:37    7:24     1:36:56
69    Thomas Hines           M 50-54       6/79       36:48    7:24     1:36:56
70    Chris Allen            M 20-24       7/39       36:47    7:25     1:37:01
71    Heather McFadden       F 25-29      2/178       36:41    7:25     1:37:09
72    Steve Creech           M 40-44     11/112       36:54    7:26     1:37:13
73    Kevin Knapp            M 45-49       7/94       37:18    7:26     1:37:13
74    Matthew Noll           M 30-34     11/120       36:40    7:26     1:37:20
75    Christopher Hansen     M 35-39     12/108       36:18    7:27     1:37:33
76    Jack Hiniker           M 1-19        2/20       35:05    7:27     1:37:36
77    Bridget Jensen         F 30-34      4/199       37:29    7:28     1:37:37
78    Curtis Gaddis          M 25-29       9/88       38:30    7:29     1:37:51
79    Gordon Gibson          M 55-59       3/75       37:25    7:29     1:37:59
80    Daniel Nasiatka        M 1-19        3/20       36:48    7:29     1:38:02
81    Jared Winkelman        M 30-34     12/120       38:53    7:30     1:38:10
82    Bradford Winkelman     M 25-29      10/88       38:53    7:30     1:38:10
83    Melissa Bandy          F 30-34      5/199       36:08    7:30     1:38:12
84    Mason Dangler          M 30-34     13/120       36:10    7:31     1:38:16
85    Porfirio Jaimes        M 35-39     13/108       34:29    7:31     1:38:17
86    Enrique Sosa           M 35-39     14/108       35:11    7:32     1:38:33
87    Paul McBride           M 45-49       8/94       38:00    7:32     1:38:40
88    Fred Fedewa            M 60-64       2/40       37:43    7:33     1:38:45
89    Guy Taylor             M 45-49       9/94       39:10    7:33     1:38:47
90    David Venable          M 50-54       7/79       37:38    7:33     1:38:48
91    Amos Patton            M 40-44     12/112       37:31    7:33     1:38:48
92    Angela Reckelhoff      F 30-34      6/199       35:29    7:33     1:38:54
93    Heather Pickey         F 35-39      4/152       35:55    7:33     1:38:54
94    John Simpson           M 50-54       8/79       36:50    7:33     1:38:55
95    Frank Duck             M 45-49      10/94       34:46    7:33     1:38:55
96    Chris Watts            M 35-39     15/108       37:50    7:35     1:39:11
97    Megan Kaul             F 30-34      7/199       37:30    7:35     1:39:14
98    Jeremy Nix             M 35-39     16/108       36:55    7:36     1:39:31
99    Zach Bauer             M 25-29      11/88       37:36    7:36     1:39:32
100   James Peterson         M 20-24       8/39       37:15    7:37     1:39:39
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101   Brian Schuetter        M 35-39     17/108       37:00    7:37     1:39:45
102   Emily Doss             F 25-29      3/178       37:00    7:37     1:39:45
103   Aaron Burton           M 30-34     14/120       38:20    7:38     1:39:49
104   Kevin Lingg            M 35-39     18/108       37:53    7:38     1:39:55
105   Jeffrey Weisman        M 30-34     15/120       38:00    7:39     1:40:08
106   Thomas Pfundstein      M 30-34     16/120       38:53    7:39     1:40:09
107   Ryan Newland           M 25-29      12/88       38:38    7:39     1:40:12
108   Whitni Buckles         F 35-39      5/152       37:48    7:41     1:40:33
109   Joe Griner             M 45-49      11/94       38:21    7:41     1:40:34
110   Brian Jackson          M 30-34     17/120       39:58    7:41     1:40:38
111   Michael Harpring       M 45-49      12/94       38:11    7:42     1:40:40
112   Michael Shelton        M 55-59       4/75       37:16    7:42     1:40:42
113   Matt Kennedy           M 45-49      13/94       38:05    7:42     1:40:42
114   Gregory Yeich          M 25-29      13/88       37:58    7:42     1:40:45
115   Robyn Smart            F 25-29      4/178       37:55    7:42     1:40:51
116   Joel Kaul              M 30-34     18/120       37:30    7:43     1:41:04
117   Jill Inderstrodt       F 30-34      8/199       38:57    7:45     1:41:24
118   Landen Shawn Williams  M 1-19        4/20       37:43    7:45     1:41:24
119   Lori Partridge         F 35-39      6/152       39:06    7:45     1:41:24
120   Gregory Garcia         M 35-39     19/108       39:18    7:46     1:41:43
121   Scott Spinner          M 40-44     13/112       37:40    7:47     1:41:46
122   Mark Slager            M 25-29      14/88       38:04    7:47     1:41:50
123   Chris Weddige          M 35-39     20/108       38:24    7:47     1:41:53
124   Chris Konow            M 40-44     14/112       39:00    7:47     1:41:57
125   Kimberley Porter       F 40-44      1/116       37:41    7:47     1:41:58
126   Chad Gernand           M 35-39     21/108       37:44    7:48     1:42:02
127   Brian Shappie          M 25-29      15/88       37:20    7:48     1:42:04
128   Robert Stills          M 60-64       3/40       38:06    7:48     1:42:08
129   Brian Higgins          M 25-29      16/88       38:47    7:48     1:42:09
130   Craig Jarvis           M 40-44     15/112       41:03    7:49     1:42:14
131   Jason Sprunger         M 40-44     16/112       39:57    7:49     1:42:19
132   Sarah Small            F 35-39      7/152       37:54    7:49     1:42:20
133   Daved Darnell          M 55-59       5/75       39:35    7:49     1:42:24
134   Robert Stearman        M 25-29      17/88       37:58    7:51     1:42:42
135   Jason Plake            M 40-44     17/112       38:04    7:51     1:42:43
136   Mike Hall              M 50-54       9/79       38:05    7:51     1:42:44
137   Mike Gilkey            M 30-34     19/120       39:44    7:51     1:42:46
138   Matt Russell           M 25-29      18/88       40:22    7:51     1:42:48
139   Adam Meents            M 35-39     22/108       38:20    7:51     1:42:50
140   Michael Cecil          M 40-44     18/112       39:23    7:52     1:42:51
141   Randall Roper          M 40-44     19/112       38:56    7:52     1:42:57
142   Thomas Carretta        M 55-59       6/75       38:33    7:52     1:42:58
143   Danielle Luhmann       F 35-39      8/152       37:04    7:52     1:42:59
144   Rudy Smaling           M 45-49      14/94       39:16    7:53     1:43:11
145   Brad Rhee              M 40-44     20/112       39:02    7:54     1:43:18
146   Nathaniel Banker       M 25-29      19/88       38:53    7:54     1:43:26
147   Thomas Joyner          M 30-34     20/120       39:07    7:54     1:43:26
148   Lana Kritsch           F 35-39      9/152       38:49    7:55     1:43:33
149   Ellis Rasmussen        M 1-19        5/20       40:11    7:55     1:43:36
150   Brandon Rasmussen      M 20-24       9/39       40:11    7:55     1:43:38
151   Betsy Woodward         F 35-39     10/152       38:40    7:56     1:43:49
152   Michael Schwarz        M 30-34     21/120       39:46    7:56     1:43:52
153   Todd Roeder            M 35-39     23/108       40:02    7:57     1:43:57
154   Roger Huxhold          M 50-54      10/79       38:37    7:57     1:44:01
155   Abby Nieten            F 25-29      5/178       38:37    7:57     1:44:01
156   Steve Johnson          M 40-44     21/112       39:04    7:57     1:44:02
157   Kyle Myers             M 20-24      10/39       37:30    7:57     1:44:04
158   Katy Goggin            F 30-34      9/199       39:42    7:58     1:44:10
159   Paul Kirkeiner         M 45-49      15/94       39:30    7:58     1:44:14
160   Joshua Henderson       M 25-29      20/88       39:07    7:59     1:44:25
161   Samuel Redenbarger     M 45-49      16/94       39:30    7:59     1:44:33
162   Ellery Ho              M 35-39     24/108       40:50    8:00     1:44:37
163   Robert Roudebush       M 35-39     25/108       39:44    8:00     1:44:39
164   Steve Dobias           M 45-49      17/94       40:14    8:00     1:44:42
165   Tom Broadhurst         M 55-59       7/75       39:04    8:00     1:44:49
166   Kate Fischer           F 30-34     10/199       39:25    8:01     1:44:50
167   Jason Perdue           M 30-34     22/120       39:52    8:01     1:44:53
168   Kari Gillesse          F 30-34     11/199       39:01    8:01     1:44:56
169   Danny Smith            M 55-59       8/75       39:52    8:01     1:44:57
170   Jason Omerza           M 40-44     22/112       39:41    8:01     1:44:58
171   Michael Dale           M 40-44     23/112       38:48    8:01     1:44:59
172   Lawson Roth            M 1-19        6/20       38:00    8:02     1:45:08
173   Ann Joyner             F 50-54       1/59       39:16    8:02     1:45:15
174   Zachary Schmidt        M 25-29      21/88       41:03    8:03     1:45:16
175   Danielle Engels        F 25-29      6/178       39:12    8:03     1:45:19
176   Marc Fella             M 40-44     24/112       39:40    8:03     1:45:20
177   Chris Pohlman          M 35-39     26/108       39:09    8:03     1:45:21
178   Bryan Watson           M 35-39     27/108       41:36    8:03     1:45:21
179   Gregory Wilson         M 55-59       9/75       40:08    8:03     1:45:22
180   Dwight Griggs          M 45-49      18/94       38:28    8:03     1:45:23
181   John Horton            M 35-39     28/108       39:50    8:04     1:45:28
182   Rick Petrecca          M 50-54      11/79       39:23    8:04     1:45:36
183   Thomas Corda           M 50-54      12/79       40:36    8:05     1:45:42
184   Jennifer Foulke        F 25-29      7/178       40:28    8:05     1:45:43
185   Morgan Gipe            F 30-34     12/199       39:02    8:05     1:45:48
186   Terrance Bennett       M 30-34     23/120       39:15    8:05     1:45:49
187   Jeff Vail              M 55-59      10/75       38:37    8:06     1:45:54
188   Richard Panepinto      M 45-49      19/94       39:45    8:06     1:45:55
189   Rich Smith             M 55-59      11/75       39:22    8:06     1:45:59
190   Jim McCarhty           M 45-49      20/94       39:28    8:06     1:46:01
191   Cheryl Hatfield        F 40-44      2/116       39:02    8:06     1:46:02
192   Heath Luther           M 30-34     24/120       41:36    8:06     1:46:02
193   Andrew Benson          M 1-19        7/20       41:02    8:06     1:46:04
194   Frank Wessels          M 30-34     25/120       39:07    8:07     1:46:08
195   Ron Miller             M 40-44     25/112       41:11    8:07     1:46:17
196   Darin Simms            M 45-49      21/94       39:51    8:07     1:46:19
197   Monty Glover           M 45-49      22/94       38:22    8:08     1:46:21
198   Brad Jokovich          M 40-44     26/112       39:55    8:08     1:46:21
199   Jim Blodgett           M 55-59      12/75       40:19    8:08     1:46:28
200   Scott Orich            M 50-54      13/79       40:02    8:08     1:46:32
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201   Jerrad Runkle          M 35-39     29/108       40:41    8:09     1:46:34
202   Tim Molfenter          M 35-39     30/108       40:45    8:09     1:46:40
203   Eric Streicher         M 25-29      22/88       40:24    8:09     1:46:40
204   Ann Sneed              F 30-34     13/199       40:31    8:09     1:46:40
205   Amanda Howard          F 25-29      8/178       39:27    8:09     1:46:40
206   Alison Austin          F 25-29      9/178       39:50    8:09     1:46:45
207   Jeff Loveless          M 55-59      13/75       40:47    8:09     1:46:45
208   Justin Maxwell         M 25-29      23/88       42:03    8:10     1:46:47
209   Jonathan Gomez         M 50-54      14/79       39:43    8:10     1:46:47
210   Adam Stout             M 30-34     26/120       41:25    8:10     1:46:48
211   Jessica Day            F 30-34     14/199       38:31    8:10     1:46:49
212   Bill Derrer            M 45-49      23/94       39:07    8:10     1:46:51
213   Jim Deruby             M 40-44     27/112       41:10    8:10     1:46:54
214   Kelly Norton           F 20-24       2/90       41:13    8:10     1:46:56
215   Todd Corbet            M 45-49      24/94       39:36    8:10     1:46:58
216   Mark Sausser           M 50-54      15/79       42:08    8:10     1:46:59
217   Linday Carter          F 25-29     10/178       39:33    8:10     1:46:59
218   Mike McGillivray       M 45-49      25/94       39:43    8:11     1:47:01
219   Kevin Flint            M 35-39     31/108       41:03    8:11     1:47:05
220   Steven Pletcher        M 50-54      16/79       40:42    8:11     1:47:12
221   Ashley Porter          F 25-29     11/178       41:22    8:11     1:47:13
222   Ron Creech             M 40-44     28/112       39:14    8:12     1:47:15
223   Chad Wheatley          M 35-39     32/108       41:24    8:12     1:47:17
224   Calvin Hendryx-Parker  M 35-39     33/108       40:52    8:12     1:47:17
225   John Smillie           M 30-34     27/120       40:32    8:12     1:47:17
226   Dan Guiles             M 25-29      24/88       39:47    8:12     1:47:20
227   Scott Cranfill         M 40-44     29/112       41:40    8:12     1:47:22
228   Lukas Brayfield        M 20-24      11/39       38:02    8:12     1:47:24
229   John Simmermon         M 55-59      14/75       39:31    8:13     1:47:32
230   Jeff Capek             M 40-44     30/112       42:27    8:13     1:47:33
231   Aj Hacker              M 35-39     34/108       39:00    8:14     1:47:45
232   Chad Gerig             M 35-39     35/108       43:12    8:14     1:47:46
233   Haley Bruce            F 20-24       3/90       39:22    8:14     1:47:47
234   George Waldschmidt     M 40-44     31/112       41:28    8:14     1:47:49
235   Rebekah Clark          F 35-39     11/152       40:56    8:14     1:47:51
236   John Sproles           M 35-39     36/108       42:34    8:15     1:47:56
237   Chad Antcliff          M 35-39     37/108       42:17    8:15     1:48:03
238   Benjamin Bain          M 55-59      15/75       41:02    8:16     1:48:08
239   Audrey Meyer           F 40-44      3/116       41:05    8:16     1:48:09
240   Lori Hunteman          F 25-29     12/178       40:23    8:16     1:48:13
241   Molly Shover           F 25-29     13/178       40:23    8:16     1:48:13
242   Steven Wigman          M 50-54      17/79       40:27    8:17     1:48:24
243   Bryant Mosbey          M 25-29      25/88       38:54    8:17     1:48:25
244   Sue Gaudreau           F 35-39     12/152       41:03    8:17     1:48:25
245   Raymond Gaudreau       M 35-39     38/108       41:02    8:17     1:48:26
246   Michael Lucas          M 25-29      26/88       40:57    8:17     1:48:27
247   Susan Spiegel          F 35-39     13/152       40:20    8:17     1:48:30
248   Christina Gleitz       F 30-34     15/199       39:29    8:17     1:48:31
249   Steve Nerovich         M 30-34     28/120       42:03    8:18     1:48:33
250   Scott Liston           M 45-49      26/94       40:42    8:18     1:48:39
251   Nicole Stiles          F 20-24       4/90       40:57    8:18     1:48:39
252   Ryan Gilbert           M 30-34     29/120       42:03    8:18     1:48:39
253   Eric Benson            M 35-39     39/108       40:28    8:18     1:48:40
254   Michelle Knutson       F 45-49      1/100       40:49    8:18     1:48:44
255   Chris Abriani          M 35-39     40/108       41:56    8:19     1:48:45
256   Johnny Pryor           M 35-39     41/108       41:54    8:19     1:48:49
257   Joshua Longnecker      M 20-24      12/39       42:34    8:19     1:48:53
258   Robbie Kusz            M 25-29      27/88       40:40    8:19     1:48:53
259   Ron Steve              M 40-44     32/112       40:59    8:19     1:48:54
260   Thomas Hale            M 50-54      18/79       39:37    8:19     1:48:55
261   Ben Colyer             M 25-29      28/88       41:32    8:19     1:48:55
262   Timothy Otsu           M 25-29      29/88       41:59    8:20     1:49:01
263   Edgar Espinoza         M 30-34     30/120       40:52    8:20     1:49:02
264   Jill Talavera          F 30-34     16/199       41:05    8:20     1:49:02
265   Brian Prokop           M 30-34     31/120       41:26    8:20     1:49:03
266   Dan Skinner            M 45-49      27/94       39:58    8:20     1:49:03
267   Matthew Shaw           M 35-39     42/108       40:19    8:20     1:49:05
268   Justin Sinders         M 30-34     32/120       40:54    8:20     1:49:07
269   Robert Chew            M 50-54      19/79       41:32    8:20     1:49:10
270   Justin King            M 35-39     43/108       42:04    8:21     1:49:12
271   Richard Trissel        M 35-39     44/108       41:28    8:21     1:49:15
272   Lynn Fox               F 45-49      2/100       41:54    8:21     1:49:17
273   Mike Wallace           M 55-59      16/75       41:53    8:21     1:49:17
274   Samir Reddigari        M 1-19        8/20       40:44    8:21     1:49:17
275   Justin Mills           M 20-24      13/39       40:17    8:21     1:49:17
276   Larry Markle           M 40-44     33/112       40:34    8:21     1:49:23
277   Ken Cook               M 50-54      20/79       41:50    8:22     1:49:25
278   Jim Whalen             M 55-59      17/75       40:45    8:22     1:49:28
279   Kara Doerffler         F 20-24       5/90       41:57    8:22     1:49:28
280   Marsha Apsley          F 40-44      4/116       41:57    8:22     1:49:28
281   Stephanie Sandoval     F 25-29     14/178       41:18    8:22     1:49:29
282   Josh Lipe              M 35-39     45/108       41:54    8:22     1:49:30
283   John Anthis            M 35-39     46/108       40:08    8:22     1:49:31
284   Christian Jacobs       M 30-34     33/120       42:01    8:23     1:49:38
285   Benjamin Shirrell      M 20-24      14/39       44:14    8:23     1:49:39
286   Stephen Werner         M 35-39     47/108       39:31    8:23     1:49:41
287   Justin Strus           M 25-29      30/88       44:43    8:23     1:49:43
288   Paul Lee               M 20-24      15/39       45:34    8:23     1:49:46
289   Heath Ryder            M 30-34     34/120       40:54    8:23     1:49:46
290   Dan Lawson             M 30-34     35/120       40:59    8:23     1:49:47
291   Bruce Wall             M 25-29      31/88       40:21    8:23     1:49:49
292   Lori Marcum            F 30-34     17/199       41:03    8:23     1:49:49
293   Mark Lynch             M 40-44     34/112       41:49    8:24     1:49:51
294   Kristen Glenn          F 25-29     15/178       41:01    8:24     1:49:56
295   Libby Anderl           F 20-24       6/90       41:12    8:24     1:50:01
296   Erin Beers             F 35-39     14/152       41:09    8:25     1:50:05
297   Rachel Tinsler         F 30-34     18/199       41:09    8:25     1:50:06
298   Michael Koenig         M 30-34     36/120       40:58    8:25     1:50:06
299   Hilary Reinhold        F 30-34     19/199       41:22    8:25     1:50:07
300   Laura Bollinger        F 30-34     20/199       41:22    8:25     1:50:07
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301   Michael Liska          M 30-34     37/120       40:50    8:25     1:50:10
302   Jan Taminiau           M 40-44     35/112       41:03    8:25     1:50:12
303   Wendy Segalski         F 40-44      5/116       40:55    8:25     1:50:13
304   John Lawlor            M 20-24      16/39       40:31    8:26     1:50:19
305   Oriana Capin           F 40-44      6/116       40:45    8:26     1:50:24
306   Scott Duff             M 50-54      21/79       42:11    8:27     1:50:34
307   Leigh Swartzendruber   F 40-44      7/116       42:54    8:27     1:50:35
308   Christi Thompson       F 30-34     21/199       43:35    8:27     1:50:36
309   David Monteith         M 50-54      22/79       41:32    8:27     1:50:39
310   Jane Latz              F 50-54       2/59       41:32    8:27     1:50:39
311   Daniel Mohr            M 20-24      17/39       43:47    8:27     1:50:40
312   Al Vermillion          M 40-44     36/112       40:18    8:27     1:50:41
313   Robert Matthews        M 35-39     48/108       42:42    8:28     1:50:46
314   Philip Johnson         M 30-34     38/120       41:26    8:28     1:50:48
315   Annie Colavincenzo     F 20-24       7/90       42:03    8:29     1:50:58
316   Joe Lee                M 45-49      28/94       40:45    8:29     1:51:01
317   Hunter Smith           M 30-34     39/120       42:55    8:29     1:51:05
318   Sophia Muston          F 1-19        1/16       41:55    8:30     1:51:09
319   Iain O Callaghan       M 30-34     40/120       41:19    8:30     1:51:17
320   Marie Kissane          F 30-34     22/199       41:19    8:30     1:51:17
321   Adam McHenry           M 1-19        9/20       40:35    8:31     1:51:22
322   Katlyn Kutzlo          F 25-29     16/178       40:45    8:31     1:51:22
323   Emily Sawin            F 20-24       8/90       44:05    8:31     1:51:22
324   Christopher Beaman     M 20-24      18/39       39:30    8:31     1:51:26
325   Michelle Lammers       F 35-39     15/152       42:09    8:31     1:51:27
326   Mike Ferree            M 50-54      23/79       43:23    8:31     1:51:30
327   Thad Struck            M 30-34     41/120       44:46    8:32     1:51:38
328   Michelle Shwery        F 50-54       3/59       42:03    8:32     1:51:39
329   Denton McClintic       M 50-54      24/79       40:26    8:32     1:51:39
330   Jarin Jaffee           M 30-34     42/120       42:57    8:32     1:51:46
331   Chrissy Riordan        F 20-24       9/90       43:21    8:32     1:51:46
332   Ronnie Bowman          M 45-49      29/94       42:54    8:33     1:51:52
333   Amy Chappell           F 60-64       1/27       42:03    8:33     1:51:59
334   Shawn Gudat            M 55-59      18/75       42:12    8:33     1:52:00
335   Luke Lehmenkuler       M 1-19       10/20       41:12    8:34     1:52:05
336   Amanda Hubbell         F 30-34     23/199       42:55    8:34     1:52:12
337   Marie Williams         F 35-39     16/152       42:13    8:35     1:52:20
338   Emily Sagor            F 40-44      8/116       42:13    8:35     1:52:20
339   Jeff Sampson           M 45-49      30/94       41:04    8:35     1:52:21
340   Erica Hutt             F 20-24      10/90       43:21    8:35     1:52:22
341   Erik Fjellman          M 40-44     37/112       41:21    8:35     1:52:22
342   Floyd Bosworth         M 55-59      19/75       43:25    8:35     1:52:23
343   Kevin Van Kley         M 25-29      32/88       43:20    8:36     1:52:27
344   Andy Packard           M 30-34     43/120       40:38    8:36     1:52:30
345   Jeff Miller            M 30-34     44/120       42:51    8:36     1:52:31
346   Stephen Dearing        M 65-69       1/17       43:09    8:36     1:52:33
347   Kathryn Remien         F 30-34     24/199       40:02    8:36     1:52:34
348   Courtney Skells        F 25-29     17/178       42:47    8:36     1:52:35
349   Ashlyn Reynolds        F 1-19        2/16       41:01    8:36     1:52:35
350   Ri Caragol             M 30-34     45/120       42:26    8:36     1:52:36
351   Toby Powell            M 40-44     38/112       41:44    8:36     1:52:39
352   Katie Lawson           F 40-44      9/116       42:25    8:36     1:52:39
353   Brian Morlock          M 30-34     46/120       43:21    8:37     1:52:43
354   Barrett Scholl         M 45-49      31/94       45:05    8:37     1:52:46
355   Jeremy Hasford         M 30-34     47/120       43:24    8:37     1:52:49
356   Sara Herrman           F 35-39     17/152       42:13    8:38     1:52:54
357   Bo Stout               M 35-39     49/108       40:53    8:38     1:52:57
358   Jessica Homan          F 30-34     25/199       41:05    8:38     1:52:58
359   Tony Kokjohn           M 45-49      32/94       42:23    8:38     1:53:01
360   Caren Bond             F 40-44     10/116       42:30    8:38     1:53:06
361   Jeff Nelson            M 25-29      33/88       42:46    8:39     1:53:07
362   Lucas Robinson         M 25-29      34/88       41:17    8:39     1:53:10
363   Robert Schultz         M 35-39     50/108       42:16    8:39     1:53:11
364   Phoebe Stone           F 25-29     18/178       44:29    8:39     1:53:11
365   Jenna Walker           F 25-29     19/178       41:57    8:39     1:53:13
366   Ryan Lan               M 30-34     48/120       41:26    8:39     1:53:14
367   Caitlin Haywood        F 25-29     20/178       43:42    8:39     1:53:15
368   Mary Obaka             F 25-29     21/178       40:31    8:39     1:53:18
369   Becky Harmon           F 25-29     22/178       43:04    8:39     1:53:19
370   Michael Brinson        M 55-59      20/75       43:15    8:40     1:53:20
371   Johnnie Lanier         F 35-39     18/152       41:01    8:40     1:53:21
372   Garvin Adamson         M 55-59      21/75       41:38    8:40     1:53:21
373   Jim Dahm               M 45-49      33/94       43:13    8:40     1:53:23
374   Sara Heim              F 25-29     23/178       43:02    8:40     1:53:23
375   Tami Hayen             F 45-49      3/100       43:13    8:40     1:53:23
376   Lyle Fettig            M 35-39     51/108       43:23    8:40     1:53:24
377   Michele Huber          F 25-29     24/178       40:31    8:40     1:53:25
378   Marie Buckmeier        F 30-34     26/199       42:39    8:41     1:53:37
379   Jim Dejoy              M 45-49      34/94       43:38    8:41     1:53:40
380   Patricia Orth          F 35-39     19/152       42:30    8:41     1:53:41
381   Sarah Princehorn       F 20-24      11/90       44:48    8:41     1:53:42
382   Meredith Bentz         F 30-34     27/199       40:04    8:42     1:53:49
383   Cory Liles             M 30-34     49/120       43:05    8:42     1:53:52
384   Stacy Wiley            F 35-39     20/152       43:14    8:42     1:53:58
385   Tom Miller             M 30-34     50/120       40:49    8:42     1:53:58
386   Jeff Stickel           M 40-44     39/112       41:41    8:43     1:54:01
387   Matt Becker            M 30-34     51/120       40:43    8:43     1:54:04
388   Kevin Meyer            M 40-44     40/112       42:48    8:43     1:54:04
389   Joe Cerjak             M 35-39     52/108       44:25    8:43     1:54:05
390   Christy Owen           F 40-44     11/116       43:12    8:43     1:54:07
391   Denise Hillenbrand     F 40-44     12/116       44:34    8:43     1:54:10
392   Peter Austin           M 30-34     52/120       41:11    8:44     1:54:13
393   Thomas Trent           M 45-49      35/94       41:56    8:44     1:54:13
394   Larry Jones            M 60-64       4/40       43:35    8:44     1:54:17
395   Dean West              M 50-54      25/79       43:34    8:44     1:54:17
396   Steve Thomas           M 50-54      26/79       43:05    8:44     1:54:17
397   Shannon Shaw           F 35-39     21/152       42:42    8:44     1:54:18
398   Greg Apple             M 50-54      27/79       43:16    8:44     1:54:23
399   Lisa Hess              F 40-44     13/116       41:44    8:44     1:54:24
400   Joy Elzinga            F 35-39     22/152       43:19    8:44     1:54:24
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401   Rob Straka             M 25-29      35/88       43:47    8:45     1:54:29
402   Phil Fox               M 55-59      22/75       44:54    8:45     1:54:33
403   Matt Boulton           M 40-44     41/112       43:02    8:45     1:54:36
404   Joseph Winkle          M 20-24      19/39       44:16    8:45     1:54:36
405   Kelsey Bouaichi        F 1-19        3/16       42:09    8:45     1:54:38
406   Gregg Wallander        M 45-49      36/94       43:40    8:45     1:54:38
407   Luciano Solis          M 40-44     42/112       41:07    8:46     1:54:40
408   Michael Hammer         M 40-44     43/112       43:42    8:46     1:54:43
409   Rachel Richardson      F 20-24      12/90       43:47    8:46     1:54:44
410   Cynthia Weienr         F 45-49      4/100       44:26    8:46     1:54:46
411   Mike Shrewsberry       M 40-44     44/112       44:14    8:46     1:54:46
412   Kayleah Maddock        F 40-44     14/116       43:12    8:46     1:54:48
413   Amy Heben              F 20-24      13/90       43:56    8:47     1:54:53
414   Joseph Reed            M 35-39     53/108       44:40    8:47     1:54:53
415   Rebecca Meier          F 45-49      5/100       43:28    8:47     1:54:54
416   Horst Hemmerle         M 50-54      28/79       40:17    8:47     1:54:56
417   Kristi Carmichael      F 35-39     23/152       43:19    8:47     1:54:56
418   Deiran Manning         M 20-24      20/39       43:04    8:47     1:55:00
419   Cecilia Bouaichi       F 1-19        4/16       42:09    8:47     1:55:01
420   Darin Vilano           M 35-39     54/108       43:35    8:47     1:55:03
421   Kyle O'Keefe           M 25-29      36/88       45:31    8:48     1:55:09
422   Erika Hasford          F 30-34     28/199       44:10    8:48     1:55:10
423   Benjamin Yepsen        M 50-54      29/79       44:16    8:48     1:55:14
424   Mychel Vail            F 40-44     15/116       44:23    8:48     1:55:17
425   Alisha Sweet           F 35-39     24/152       43:20    8:49     1:55:22
426   Matt Steele            M 30-34     53/120       43:17    8:49     1:55:22
427   Joanna Prah            F 45-49      6/100       43:27    8:49     1:55:24
428   Carrie Halstead        F 35-39     25/152       42:57    8:49     1:55:25
429   John Ticknor           M 45-49      37/94       43:00    8:49     1:55:27
430   Robert Wenzel          M 40-44     45/112       43:45    8:49     1:55:28
431   Rachel Sinders         F 25-29     25/178       42:28    8:49     1:55:28
432   Andrew Beckman         M 45-49      38/94       42:58    8:50     1:55:31
433   Natsuko Tsujimura      F 55-59       1/52       43:13    8:50     1:55:33
434   Edward Schnick         M 50-54      30/79       45:01    8:50     1:55:35
435   Jaden Branciforte      M 30-34     54/120       45:35    8:51     1:55:50
436   Peter Salvadori        M 25-29      37/88       40:05    8:51     1:55:52
437   Laura Lasell           F 35-39     26/152       43:43    8:52     1:55:59
438   Molly Sharp            F 25-29     26/178       44:34    8:52     1:56:04
439   Olof Larsson           M 55-59      23/75       42:11    8:52     1:56:05
440   Linda Anderson         F 50-54       4/59       44:58    8:52     1:56:06
441   Chloe Anderson         F 20-24      14/90       44:59    8:52     1:56:06
442   Don Smith              M 50-54      31/79       43:58    8:52     1:56:07
443   Megan Maurer           F 25-29     27/178       44:29    8:53     1:56:12
444   Andrew Langferman      M 25-29      38/88       41:59    8:53     1:56:13
445   Keely Beeson           F 30-34     29/199       44:27    8:53     1:56:13
446   Terry Hawk             F 55-59       2/52       44:14    8:53     1:56:14
447   Peter Jamison          M 55-59      24/75       42:08    8:53     1:56:15
448   Jeff King              M 55-59      25/75       43:01    8:53     1:56:16
449   Alex Kroger            M 1-19       11/20       45:13    8:53     1:56:17
450   Greg Stowers           M 40-44     46/112       43:26    8:53     1:56:18
451   Dale Schulze           M 55-59      26/75       44:41    8:53     1:56:18
452   Catie Kannenberg       F 30-34     30/199       44:39    8:53     1:56:23
453   Maureen Chambers       F 40-44     16/116       44:40    8:54     1:56:23
454   Lisa Vandermeer        F 40-44     17/116       43:52    8:54     1:56:26
455   Steve Pruden           M 30-34     55/120       46:28    8:54     1:56:27
456   Doug Smith             M 35-39     55/108       42:58    8:54     1:56:31
457   Justin Roeth           M 30-34     56/120       43:16    8:54     1:56:31
458   Justin Cooper          M 30-34     57/120       44:28    8:54     1:56:31
459   Preston Elifritz       M 30-34     58/120       43:17    8:54     1:56:32
460   Stephanie Boldon       F 20-24      15/90       43:12    8:54     1:56:34
461   Julie Yesnick          F 40-44     18/116       43:49    8:54     1:56:36
462   Chris Kennedy          M 25-29      39/88       40:18    8:55     1:56:39
463   Sean Kennedy           M 25-29      40/88       40:18    8:55     1:56:39
464   Bruce Vander Laan      M 55-59      27/75       43:37    8:55     1:56:41
465   Raegan Gyorffy         F 30-34     31/199       44:01    8:55     1:56:43
466   Susan Bradford         F 45-49      7/100       42:40    8:55     1:56:43
467   Michael Manion         M 40-44     47/112       44:27    8:55     1:56:44
468   Bradley Carr           M 25-29      41/88       44:12    8:55     1:56:46
469   Julie Banker           F 25-29     28/178       44:20    8:55     1:56:46
470   Ken Steward            M 20-24      21/39       45:55    8:55     1:56:46
471   Darrell Brumfield      M 50-54      32/79       43:12    8:55     1:56:47
472   Carey Thornburgh       F 35-39     27/152       42:42    8:55     1:56:49
473   Sarah Claymon          F 40-44     19/116       44:27    8:56     1:56:51
474   Mary Zimmerman         F 25-29     29/178       42:15    8:56     1:56:58
475   Stephan Gillman        M 55-59      28/75       44:56    8:56     1:56:59
476   Michael Ragsdale       M 55-59      29/75       43:49    8:57     1:57:03
477   Tim Griffin            M 55-59      30/75       44:30    8:57     1:57:11
478   Alexandre Saftalov     M 55-59      31/75       43:20    8:57     1:57:12
479   Si Chen                F 25-29     30/178       44:53    8:57     1:57:12
480   Jenny Bradley          F 25-29     31/178       44:40    8:57     1:57:13
481   Amy Bourne             F 20-24      16/90       46:06    8:57     1:57:13
482   Lance Schwab           M 25-29      42/88       44:44    8:58     1:57:17
483   Brian Helton           M 35-39     56/108       46:04    8:58     1:57:17
484   Laura Gutwein          F 30-34     32/199       44:45    8:58     1:57:18
485   Chad Campbell          M 40-44     48/112       44:31    8:58     1:57:18
486   Libby Bozarth          F 30-34     33/199       44:24    8:58     1:57:19
487   Ricky Berg Jr.         M 35-39     57/108       41:22    8:58     1:57:19
488   Jeff Eastes            M 50-54      33/79       43:45    8:58     1:57:20
489   Elizabeth Wielgos      F 1-19        5/16       44:41    8:58     1:57:21
490   Mark Verbrugge         M 45-49      39/94       42:08    8:58     1:57:22
491   Nita Brooks            F 35-39     28/152       45:05    8:58     1:57:23
492   Paul Hankins           M 50-54      34/79       43:34    8:58     1:57:23
493   Todd McCullough        M 40-44     49/112       44:26    8:58     1:57:26
494   Yvonne McCullough      F 40-44     20/116       44:35    8:58     1:57:26
495   Lesli Pennock          F 50-54       5/59       43:50    8:59     1:57:30
496   Scott Pennock          M 50-54      35/79       43:50    8:59     1:57:30
497   Meredith Wall          F 20-24      17/90       42:24    8:59     1:57:33
498   Benjamin Merriman      M 30-34     59/120       44:28    8:59     1:57:34
499   Paul Brayfield         M 45-49      40/94       43:00    8:59     1:57:37
500   Adrienne Reed          F 35-39     29/152       45:10    8:59     1:57:37
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501   Barbara Alvarado       F 25-29     32/178       45:10    8:59     1:57:37
502   Sara Joyner            F 30-34     34/199       44:11    8:59     1:57:40
503   Alejandro Delgadillo   M 30-34     60/120       44:45    9:00     1:57:42
504   Sarah Shaffer          F 25-29     33/178       43:19    9:00     1:57:42
505   Mike Meidel            M 35-39     58/108       43:08    9:00     1:57:43
506   Amy Lewis              F 30-34     35/199       44:36    9:00     1:57:44
507   Julie Allison          F 40-44     21/116       45:16    9:00     1:57:44
508   Lisa Mazzocco          F 20-24      18/90       44:37    9:00     1:57:45
509   Sarah Armon            F 30-34     36/199       45:17    9:00     1:57:45
510   Jackie Bodwell         F 35-39     30/152       43:08    9:00     1:57:46
511   Erika Evans            F 25-29     34/178       44:40    9:00     1:57:47
512   Steve Mattingly        M 60-64       5/40       43:31    9:00     1:57:51
513   Sean McDuffee          M 30-34     61/120       45:01    9:01     1:58:00
514   Emilie Pradera         F 25-29     35/178       42:28    9:01     1:58:03
515   Lucas Tobich           M 25-29      43/88       43:45    9:01     1:58:06
516   Michael Olson          M 30-34     62/120       43:29    9:01     1:58:06
517   Patrick Cocke          M 55-59      32/75       44:10    9:01     1:58:07
518   Dave McComish          M 55-59      33/75       45:54    9:02     1:58:10
519   Audrey York            F 25-29     36/178       44:41    9:02     1:58:14
520   Frank Bradford         M 40-44     50/112       45:06    9:02     1:58:15
521   Matthew Beaman         M 20-24      22/39       41:42    9:02     1:58:15
522   Kathy Smart            F 50-54       6/59       43:59    9:02     1:58:15
523   Jamie MacHala          F 30-34     37/199       43:37    9:02     1:58:16
524   Jenny Hoffman          F 25-29     37/178       45:53    9:02     1:58:19
525   Kristina Martin        F 35-39     31/152       45:26    9:02     1:58:19
526   Agnieszka Carballido   F 25-29     38/178       43:08    9:03     1:58:24
527   Cara Hartman           F 20-24      19/90       43:50    9:03     1:58:26
528   Christa Petzke         F 35-39     32/152       44:40    9:03     1:58:26
529   Laura Hundagen         F 25-29     39/178       46:00    9:03     1:58:28
530   Rebecca Cohen          F 20-24      20/90       45:15    9:03     1:58:28
531   Sandy Miller           F 30-34     38/199       42:45    9:03     1:58:28
532   Zach Wills             M 25-29      44/88       46:00    9:03     1:58:28
533   Michelle Johnson       F 35-39     33/152       46:45    9:03     1:58:31
534   Becky Hufty            F 35-39     34/152       43:43    9:03     1:58:33
535   Brian Donahue          M 45-49      41/94       44:56    9:04     1:58:35
536   Christian Forte        M 40-44     51/112       42:18    9:04     1:58:38
537   Richard McMullen       M 50-54      36/79       43:22    9:04     1:58:40
538   Abby Berg              F 30-34     39/199       45:12    9:04     1:58:42
539   Chris Berg             M 30-34     63/120       45:11    9:04     1:58:42
540   Robert Radford         M 40-44     52/112       46:28    9:04     1:58:43
541   Tim Balko              M 25-29      45/88       45:48    9:05     1:58:47
542   Shannon Anderson       F 35-39     35/152       46:13    9:05     1:58:51
543   Darryl Belton          M 45-49      42/94       45:18    9:05     1:58:51
544   Leizel Netral          F 30-34     40/199       44:32    9:05     1:58:53
545   Karen Balko            F 20-24      21/90       45:54    9:05     1:58:53
546   Lindsey Empie          F 30-34     41/199       44:43    9:05     1:58:56
547   Bill Feigert           M 55-59      34/75       45:44    9:05     1:59:00
548   Greg Chastain          M 45-49      43/94       43:37    9:06     1:59:00
549   Megan Van Pelt         F 1-19        6/16       42:59    9:06     1:59:00
550   Brian Gordon           M 45-49      44/94       43:37    9:06     1:59:01
551   Mary Allen             F 30-34     42/199       45:04    9:06     1:59:05
552   Nicole Arnold          F 35-39     36/152       44:22    9:06     1:59:06
553   Mike Mitrousis         M 35-39     59/108       45:46    9:06     1:59:09
554   Jonathan Kresge        M 30-34     64/120       44:08    9:06     1:59:10
555   Peter Kresge           M 60-64       6/40       44:08    9:06     1:59:11
556   Jayson Wurtzbacher     M 25-29      46/88       45:28    9:06     1:59:11
557   Jennifer Bognar        F 35-39     37/152       44:43    9:07     1:59:16
558   Keith Schiesz          M 30-34     65/120       46:01    9:07     1:59:16
559   Kari Ackerman          F 30-34     43/199       43:23    9:07     1:59:17
560   Andy Collins           M 30-34     66/120       46:01    9:07     1:59:20
561   Kevin Siminski         M 35-39     60/108       42:55    9:07     1:59:24
562   Elizabeth Jensen       F 45-49      8/100       45:05    9:08     1:59:26
563   Jillian Jensen         F 20-24      22/90       45:05    9:08     1:59:26
564   Patricia Barnes        F 55-59       3/52       45:06    9:08     1:59:35
565   Ashley Ferris          F 25-29     40/178       44:30    9:08     1:59:36
566   Siegmund Haider        M 60-64       7/40       45:15    9:08     1:59:36
567   Ben Robbin             M 55-59      35/75       44:11    9:08     1:59:36
568   Tim Beckman            M 30-34     67/120       46:23    9:08     1:59:37
569   Steven Knecht          M 50-54      37/79       44:16    9:08     1:59:38
570   Bill Thompson          M 45-49      45/94       45:25    9:08     1:59:38
571   Claudine Finke         F 35-39     38/152       44:36    9:09     1:59:43
572   Dawn Drake             F 30-34     44/199       46:00    9:09     1:59:43
573   Ryan Schnitzer         M 30-34     68/120       43:21    9:09     1:59:43
574   Tammy Jo Hermann       F 35-39     39/152       45:47    9:09     1:59:46
575   George Huntley         M 45-49      46/94       44:13    9:09     1:59:49
576   Zhi Lu                 M 55-59      36/75       41:42    9:10     1:59:56
577   Krista Hutchinson      F 25-29     41/178       45:40    9:10     1:59:57
578   Dale Erwin             M 20-24      23/39       45:03    9:10     2:00:01
579   Kelly Stecker          F 25-29     42/178       47:33    9:10     2:00:02
580   Cori Byrd              F 25-29     43/178       43:06    9:10     2:00:03
581   Mary Jane Geiger       F 45-49      9/100       45:46    9:10     2:00:04
582   Eric Escobar           M 45-49      47/94       43:28    9:11     2:00:09
583   Jen Leugers            F 35-39     40/152       45:54    9:11     2:00:13
584   Rodney Whisman         M 45-49      48/94       45:07    9:11     2:00:16
585   Dan Sturm              M 20-24      24/39       43:35    9:11     2:00:17
586   Anna Stark             F 25-29     44/178       39:29    9:11     2:00:17
587   Marissa Edelman        F 20-24      23/90       44:44    9:12     2:00:21
588   Dyan Schoettle         F 30-34     45/199       44:28    9:12     2:00:25
589   Allyson Pumphrey       F 30-34     46/199       47:40    9:12     2:00:29
590   Matthew Mitchell       M 35-39     61/108       47:40    9:12     2:00:30
591   Lauren Smith           F 25-29     45/178       44:19    9:12     2:00:31
592   Don Sainsbury          M 55-59      37/75       45:50    9:13     2:00:32
593   Jerry Rode             M 60-64       8/40       46:17    9:13     2:00:38
594   Katherine Tarvin       F 25-29     46/178       42:34    9:13     2:00:40
595   Ethan Porozynski       M 25-29      47/88       46:13    9:14     2:00:45
596   John Merson            M 50-54      38/79       46:33    9:14     2:00:47
597   Christopher Reid       M 30-34     69/120       45:01    9:14     2:00:48
598   Mark Couts             M 55-59      38/75       45:41    9:14     2:00:50
599   Angie Jones            F 35-39     41/152       46:46    9:14     2:00:53
600   Natalie 902ett         F 25-29     47/178       45:35    9:14     2:00:56
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601   Anthony Kern           M 40-44     53/112       45:46    9:15     2:01:03
602   Andrea Brown           M 25-29      48/88       43:56    9:15     2:01:06
603   Jodee Thompson         F 30-34     47/199       45:55    9:15     2:01:06
604   Emily Brown            F 1-19        7/16       43:58    9:15     2:01:07
605   Phillip Walsh          M 50-54      39/79       44:44    9:16     2:01:12
606   Justin Syndram         M 30-34     70/120       44:46    9:16     2:01:15
607   Amy Benecke            F 35-39     42/152       44:53    9:16     2:01:16
608   Jeff Degroote          M 40-44     54/112       44:53    9:16     2:01:20
609   Dana Walker            F 30-34     48/199       45:26    9:16     2:01:22
610   Jaime Ashmore          F 20-24      24/90       45:40    9:17     2:01:28
611   Shannon Arnold         F 25-29     48/178       45:40    9:17     2:01:30
612   Matthew Roller         M 30-34     71/120       45:33    9:17     2:01:31
613   Russ Hantz             M 40-44     55/112       43:43    9:17     2:01:32
614   Meredith Quillen       F 30-34     49/199       45:51    9:17     2:01:33
615   Tim Canfield           M 40-44     56/112       46:18    9:17     2:01:34
616   Michael Royalty        M 35-39     62/108       46:35    9:17     2:01:37
617   Donald Hughes          M 65-69       2/17       44:56    9:18     2:01:38
618   Tony Bennett           M 50-54      40/79       47:30    9:18     2:01:45
619   Kelsey Allbright       F 20-24      25/90       46:18    9:18     2:01:47
620   Taylor King            F 20-24      26/90       44:57    9:19     2:01:53
621   Stefanie Renner        F 25-29     49/178       45:03    9:19     2:02:00
622   Shorron Scott          F 30-34     50/199       43:55    9:19     2:02:01
623   Mike O'Bryan           M 40-44     57/112       46:14    9:20     2:02:04
624   Grant Walmoth          M 45-49      49/94       44:13    9:20     2:02:04
625   Justin Kilchenmann     M 30-34     72/120       45:57    9:20     2:02:06
626   Mitch Ramsey           M 40-44     58/112       46:46    9:20     2:02:09
627   Jennifer Yeh           F 35-39     43/152       45:51    9:20     2:02:10
628   Leslie Gardner         F 55-59       4/52       45:37    9:20     2:02:14
629   Shawn Dunagin          F 40-44     22/116       45:30    9:20     2:02:15
630   Ryan Jarmula           M 25-29      49/88       46:25    9:21     2:02:20
631   Cindy Nelson           F 35-39     44/152       45:50    9:21     2:02:20
632   Arika Herron           F 20-24      27/90       46:06    9:21     2:02:21
633   Chuck Dodge            M 30-34     73/120       46:07    9:21     2:02:21
634   Jennifer Jasinski      F 25-29     50/178       44:13    9:21     2:02:22
635   Alicia Tuszynski       F 25-29     51/178       44:14    9:21     2:02:22
636   Kezia Endsley          F 40-44     23/116       46:28    9:21     2:02:23
637   Sarah Kivett           F 30-34     51/199       44:48    9:21     2:02:23
638   Neil Mulrooney         M 30-34     74/120       44:47    9:21     2:02:23
639   Sarah Sprunger         F NOAGE        1/1       46:28    9:21     2:02:23
640   Elizabeth Phillips     F 30-34     52/199       46:51    9:21     2:02:24
641   Ned Torson             M 30-34     75/120       47:11    9:22     2:02:30
642   Marty Posch            M 40-44     59/112       46:11    9:22     2:02:39
643   Corey Rusk             M 35-39     63/108       47:32    9:22     2:02:39
644   Colleen Phelps         F 25-29     52/178       47:06    9:23     2:02:50
645   Sara Kutzlo            F 25-29     53/178       44:52    9:23     2:02:54
646   Lynn Lau               F 20-24      28/90       47:35    9:24     2:03:06
647   Jackie Howell          F 30-34     53/199       46:40    9:24     2:03:07
648   David Marks            M 30-34     76/120       45:19    9:25     2:03:09
649   Anja Stauber           F 40-44     24/116       47:00    9:25     2:03:15
650   Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54      41/79       46:00    9:25     2:03:16
651   Angela Shaw            F 35-39     45/152       44:50    9:25     2:03:18
652   Jennifer Andreoli      F 30-34     54/199       47:09    9:25     2:03:18
653   Karen Frank            F 50-54       7/59       45:26    9:25     2:03:21
654   Jana Stefanciosa       F 35-39     46/152       45:32    9:26     2:03:28
655   Jaclyn Berglund        F 35-39     47/152       44:29    9:26     2:03:30
656   Joseph Savieo          M 35-39     64/108       44:04    9:26     2:03:30
657   Cristen Roach          F 25-29     54/178       46:20    9:26     2:03:30
658   Kelly Drew             F 25-29     55/178       46:30    9:27     2:03:37
659   Brett Black            M 45-49      50/94       45:39    9:27     2:03:39
660   Shannon Shaffer        F 25-29     56/178       47:59    9:27     2:03:39
661   Darryl Henson          M 30-34     77/120       43:21    9:27     2:03:42
662   Molly Head             F 30-34     55/199       47:54    9:27     2:03:46
663   Sangwani Nyirenda      M 35-39     65/108       45:28    9:28     2:03:53
664   Esther Thompson        F 45-49     10/100       45:24    9:28     2:03:54
665   Beth Byrer             F 25-29     57/178       45:23    9:28     2:03:54
666   Anne Hammond           F 25-29     58/178       47:05    9:28     2:03:55
667   Amanda Areces          F 30-34     56/199       47:06    9:28     2:03:55
668   Jared Sabelhaus        M 30-34     78/120       45:07    9:28     2:03:55
669   Paul Schneider         M 55-59      39/75       46:01    9:28     2:03:55
670   Alan Dansker           M 60-64       9/40       45:52    9:28     2:03:57
671   Suzi Seifert           F 30-34     57/199       47:20    9:28     2:03:57
672   Gina Ruedebusch        F 35-39     48/152       48:00    9:28     2:03:58
673   Rick Hurdelbrink       M 45-49      51/94       48:33    9:28     2:03:58
674   Bo Smith               M 25-29      50/88       43:19    9:28     2:04:00
675   Andrew Schloot         M 45-49      52/94       46:26    9:28     2:04:00
676   Tonya Newhouse         F 35-39     49/152       46:22    9:29     2:04:02
677   Linsie Middlesworth    F 35-39     50/152       46:22    9:29     2:04:02
678   Bryce Pruitt           M 20-24      25/39       42:46    9:29     2:04:02
679   Sarah Bradley          F 25-29     59/178       46:34    9:29     2:04:03
680   Kedar Malankar         M 30-34     79/120       42:38    9:29     2:04:07
681   Dustin Levesque        M 1-19       12/20       46:57    9:29     2:04:09
682   Bethany Kirkwood       F 20-24      29/90       44:29    9:29     2:04:09
683   C.J. Buskirk           M 30-34     80/120       46:41    9:29     2:04:09
684   Teresa Auble           F 35-39     51/152       46:13    9:29     2:04:10
685   Angie Hall             F 30-34     58/199       47:54    9:29     2:04:11
686   Nicole Misencik        F 30-34     59/199       47:48    9:29     2:04:12
687   John Lehmenkuler       M 45-49      53/94       45:25    9:29     2:04:13
688   Stacey Zilba           F 40-44     25/116       47:53    9:30     2:04:16
689   Matthew Gerber         M 35-39     66/108       46:08    9:30     2:04:17
690   Shelly Klingaman       F 45-49     11/100       46:04    9:30     2:04:17
691   Matthew Scherschel     M 30-34     81/120       45:56    9:30     2:04:17
692   Troy Klingaman         M 45-49      54/94       46:02    9:30     2:04:18
693   Cathy Colbert          F 45-49     12/100       46:53    9:30     2:04:21
694   Jana Smith             F 40-44     26/116       47:53    9:30     2:04:22
695   Lana Henricks          F 55-59       5/52       47:08    9:30     2:04:24
696   Treena Stephens        F 40-44     27/116       46:57    9:31     2:04:29
697   Danielle Quirk         F 30-34     60/199       46:28    9:31     2:04:30
698   Gary Douglas           M 55-59      40/75       48:03    9:31     2:04:30
699   Mary Miracle           F 25-29     60/178       48:03    9:31     2:04:31
700   Amelie Dion            F 30-34     61/199       48:18    9:31     2:04:32

Generated March 20, 2026 at 12:49 PM 7/19



Indianapolis Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Christopher Doran      M 35-39     67/108       43:49    9:31     2:04:32
702   James Baumgartner      M 65-69       3/17       46:30    9:31     2:04:32
703   Tracy Story            F 35-39     52/152       46:13    9:31     2:04:33
704   Kerry Powell           F 30-34     62/199       48:14    9:31     2:04:33
705   Mike Phillips          M 55-59      41/75       45:00    9:31     2:04:34
706   Eric Willinghan        M 40-44     60/112       45:53    9:31     2:04:35
707   Paul Wise              M 65-69       4/17       47:13    9:31     2:04:40
708   Haley Morgan           F 25-29     61/178       48:50    9:32     2:04:42
709   Lisa Crist             F 35-39     53/152       47:54    9:32     2:04:46
710   Daniel Longbottom      M 20-24      26/39       45:32    9:32     2:04:48
711   Denise Wilfong         F 50-54       8/59       45:42    9:32     2:04:48
712   Terry Johnson          M 50-54      42/79       45:38    9:32     2:04:50
713   Melissa Longbottom     F 20-24      30/90       45:33    9:32     2:04:50
714   Valerie Ritta          F 25-29     62/178       46:32    9:32     2:04:50
715   Beth Enneking          F 40-44     28/116       44:36    9:33     2:04:57
716   Clay Isbell            M 40-44     61/112       47:29    9:33     2:04:58
717   Andrew Schultheis      M 35-39     68/108       46:35    9:33     2:05:01
718   Scott Bieniek          M 30-34     82/120       42:36    9:33     2:05:03
719   John Lanier            M 50-54      43/79       45:08    9:33     2:05:04
720   Kim Anderson           F 45-49     13/100       47:06    9:33     2:05:07
721   Eugene Hopkins         M 35-39     69/108       45:02    9:34     2:05:07
722   Katherine Kovac        F 25-29     63/178       47:11    9:34     2:05:08
723   Corey Wurtzbacher      M 40-44     62/112       45:28    9:34     2:05:08
724   Laura Miller           F 30-34     63/199       46:53    9:34     2:05:11
725   Erin Maynard           F 35-39     54/152       44:31    9:34     2:05:13
726   Christopher Hilton     M 25-29      51/88       46:29    9:34     2:05:18
727   Tatsutoshi Takashima   M 45-49      55/94       49:28    9:34     2:05:18
728   June Barnes            F 45-49     14/100       48:46    9:34     2:05:20
729   Antonio Arauz          M 25-29      52/88       44:00    9:35     2:05:20
730   Heejin Kim             F 20-24      31/90       47:33    9:35     2:05:23
731   David O'Malley         M 45-49      56/94       46:58    9:35     2:05:24
732   Colten Daugherty       M 1-19       13/20       45:36    9:35     2:05:28
733   Doug Rose              M 55-59      42/75       47:42    9:35     2:05:30
734   Terri Curtis           F 45-49     15/100       47:40    9:35     2:05:33
735   Kristy Hart            F 35-39     55/152       47:50    9:36     2:05:34
736   Stacy Greene           F 25-29     64/178       46:47    9:36     2:05:39
737   Alison Hullinger       F 25-29     65/178       46:47    9:36     2:05:39
738   Allison Hall           F 1-19        8/16       44:47    9:36     2:05:42
739   Amy Shappie            F 25-29     66/178       47:02    9:37     2:05:48
740   James Larson           M 25-29      53/88       46:35    9:37     2:05:48
741   Melissa Weaver         F 40-44     29/116       47:26    9:37     2:05:48
742   Harry Harris           M 30-34     83/120       47:22    9:37     2:05:51
743   Jerry Dotson           M 30-34     84/120       47:22    9:37     2:05:51
744   Tim Shoaff             M 30-34     85/120       47:54    9:37     2:05:53
745   Jason Lineback         M 35-39     70/108       47:54    9:37     2:05:53
746   Katie Houge            F 30-34     64/199       47:29    9:37     2:05:57
747   Julie Phealon          F 45-49     16/100       47:39    9:37     2:05:57
748   Stanley Miles          M 45-49      57/94       47:01    9:38     2:06:01
749   Kara Garrod            F 35-39     56/152       46:58    9:38     2:06:04
750   Jason Metz             M 25-29      54/88       43:44    9:38     2:06:06
751   Chris Haddad           M 25-29      55/88       49:54    9:38     2:06:09
752   Carolyn Cole           F 25-29     67/178       48:21    9:38     2:06:09
753   Harish Suryanarayana   M 25-29      56/88       48:30    9:38     2:06:11
754   Liz Anthis             F 40-44     30/116       49:03    9:38     2:06:12
755   Elizabeth Hobbs        F 35-39     57/152       46:52    9:39     2:06:16
756   Nicole Moody           F 25-29     68/178       48:20    9:39     2:06:17
757   Paul Abraham           M 25-29      57/88       49:23    9:39     2:06:17
758   Jennifer Clady         F 30-34     65/199       47:08    9:39     2:06:18
759   Jennifer Crumrin       F 40-44     31/116       48:21    9:39     2:06:18
760   Sean Medsker           M 40-44     63/112       48:21    9:39     2:06:19
761   Sue Odom               F 60-64       2/27       46:12    9:39     2:06:19
762   Karen Slattery         F 55-59       6/52       46:12    9:39     2:06:19
763   Stacey Gerig           F 30-34     66/199       46:28    9:39     2:06:20
764   Tommy Hunt             M 65-69       5/17       46:15    9:39     2:06:23
765   Timothy Skinner        M 25-29      58/88       49:21    9:39     2:06:25
766   Sydulu Koleti          M 30-34     86/120       45:02    9:40     2:06:32
767   Rebecca Sundquist      F 35-39     58/152       48:08    9:40     2:06:35
768   Zoe Roberts            F 30-34     67/199       46:58    9:41     2:06:40
769   Eddie Wise             M 20-24      27/39       48:08    9:41     2:06:42
770   Melissa Adams          F 25-29     69/178       47:16    9:41     2:06:43
771   Leslie Mendoza Kamstra F 30-34     68/199       46:51    9:41     2:06:43
772   Kathryn Tolle          F 25-29     70/178       50:02    9:41     2:06:46
773   Holly Hammond          F 25-29     71/178       46:03    9:41     2:06:47
774   Bob Harrington         M 45-49      58/94       48:07    9:42     2:06:52
775   Richard Deyo           M 60-64      10/40       47:18    9:42     2:06:54
776   Anne Chernauskas       F 40-44     32/116       48:17    9:42     2:06:57
777   Abbie Tolliver         F 30-34     69/199       45:43    9:42     2:06:58
778   Yan Tong               F 35-39     59/152       47:14    9:42     2:06:58
779   Bryan Fleck            M 30-34     87/120       43:24    9:42     2:06:59
780   Dan Woods              M 55-59      43/75       51:02    9:42     2:06:59
781   Kendall Overkamp       F 45-49     17/100       46:23    9:42     2:07:01
782   Nancy Mayfield         F 45-49     18/100       46:57    9:42     2:07:03
783   James Halleck          M 30-34     88/120       47:32    9:42     2:07:04
784   Kathleen Fritz         F 45-49     19/100       47:20    9:43     2:07:07
785   Shaun Burch            M 40-44     64/112       41:35    9:43     2:07:10
786   Chris Young            M 40-44     65/112       49:09    9:43     2:07:11
787   Jennifer Andres        F 35-39     60/152       46:15    9:43     2:07:12
788   Eldon Chodkowski       M 30-34     89/120       51:03    9:43     2:07:15
789   Jeffrey McElroy        M 40-44     66/112       47:18    9:43     2:07:16
790   Andrew Swickheimer     M 35-39     71/108       48:01    9:43     2:07:16
791   R. J. Talyor           M 30-34     90/120       46:40    9:44     2:07:24
792   Rachel Sargent         F 30-34     70/199       43:05    9:44     2:07:25
793   Matt Bennett           M 30-34     91/120       47:14    9:44     2:07:25
794   Amanda Hueston         F 30-34     71/199       41:31    9:44     2:07:25
795   Emily Beckman          F 35-39     61/152       48:06    9:45     2:07:32
796   John McInnes           M 45-49      59/94       47:36    9:45     2:07:33
797   Sam Whilding           M 55-59      44/75       49:44    9:45     2:07:34
798   Ian Flanigan           M 30-34     92/120       48:18    9:45     2:07:36
799   Austin Downey          M 25-29      59/88       47:02    9:45     2:07:38
800   Katie Kuka             F 35-39     62/152       46:15    9:45     2:07:41
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801   Lisa Guckelberg        F 45-49     20/100       49:46    9:45     2:07:42
802   Randy Newbrough        M 45-49      60/94       48:31    9:45     2:07:44
803   Michael Davis          M 50-54      44/79       45:57    9:46     2:07:44
804   Abby Smith             F 20-24      32/90       44:19    9:46     2:07:46
805   Jennifer Oliver        F 35-39     63/152       47:53    9:46     2:07:48
806   Kristin Kauffman       F 30-34     72/199       49:09    9:46     2:07:50
807   Greg Kauffman          M 30-34     93/120       49:09    9:46     2:07:50
808   Lindsi Lara            F 25-29     72/178       49:14    9:46     2:07:51
809   Rachel James           F 25-29     73/178       49:14    9:46     2:07:52
810   Rose Back              F 60-64       3/27       47:07    9:46     2:07:52
811   Reilly Nicholson       F 20-24      33/90       47:40    9:46     2:07:52
812   Corinne Havenstrite    F 30-34     73/199       47:56    9:46     2:07:53
813   Courtney Shewmaker     F 20-24      34/90       47:56    9:46     2:07:53
814   Tina Shrewsberry       F 40-44     33/116       48:28    9:46     2:07:55
815   Sarah Dias             F 45-49     21/100       47:52    9:46     2:07:56
816   Christine Miller       F 35-39     64/152       46:55    9:46     2:07:56
817   Stephany Hawk          F 30-34     74/199       48:14    9:47     2:08:02
818   Stacey Koontz          F 20-24      35/90       47:20    9:47     2:08:07
819   Matthew Demmings       M 40-44     67/112       49:29    9:47     2:08:09
820   Tracy Kerr             F 40-44     34/116       50:25    9:47     2:08:09
821   Michael McGraw         M 55-59      45/75       48:10    9:48     2:08:13
822   Andy Stafford          M 55-59      46/75       45:39    9:48     2:08:18
823   Jacob Shapiro          M 20-24      28/39       51:22    9:48     2:08:19
824   Steven Cichon          M 20-24      29/39       46:07    9:48     2:08:20
825   Laura Schlensker       F 25-29     74/178       47:10    9:48     2:08:22
826   Robert Hoke            M 45-49      61/94       48:30    9:50     2:08:38
827   Jill Waity             F 25-29     75/178       49:09    9:50     2:08:39
828   Josh Pitcock           M 35-39     72/108       48:24    9:50     2:08:46
829   Katherine Seaman       F 30-34     75/199       48:24    9:50     2:08:47
830   Alexis Swingendorf     F 1-19        9/16       47:12    9:51     2:08:51
831   Gary Luttrell          M 45-49      62/94       49:52    9:51     2:08:52
832   Nathaniel Moody        M 25-29      60/88       48:18    9:51     2:08:52
833   Martin Van Der Oord    M 40-44     68/112       45:58    9:51     2:08:56
834   David McHenry          M 40-44     69/112       47:38    9:51     2:09:02
835   Jane Best              F 45-49     22/100       50:18    9:52     2:09:07
836   Jennifer Fields        F 40-44     35/116       48:06    9:52     2:09:13
837   Randy Tempest          M 40-44     70/112       48:52    9:52     2:09:14
838   Mason Wrisley          M 1-19       14/20       48:52    9:52     2:09:14
839   Joseph Tempest         M 1-19       15/20       48:52    9:52     2:09:14
840   Natalie Craig          F 30-34     76/199       48:30    9:52     2:09:15
841   Carol Schwanholt       F 55-59       7/52       46:01    9:53     2:09:18
842   Robert Arnold          M 45-49      63/94       45:49    9:53     2:09:19
843   Joseph Pressner        M 65-69       6/17       47:47    9:53     2:09:20
844   Matt Rotelli           M 40-44     71/112       46:12    9:53     2:09:21
845   Natalie Hall           F 35-39     65/152       46:12    9:53     2:09:21
846   Catherine Haines       F 30-34     77/199       48:57    9:53     2:09:24
847   Greg Massey            M 50-54      45/79       48:45    9:53     2:09:25
848   Estefana Jesch         F 35-39     66/152       48:19    9:53     2:09:26
849   Melecio Ponce          M 35-39     73/108       48:19    9:53     2:09:26
850   Robin Marth            F 30-34     78/199       48:50    9:54     2:09:31
851   Kristina Swanson       F 35-39     67/152       46:55    9:54     2:09:31
852   Tim Eaton              M 40-44     72/112       45:34    9:54     2:09:38
853   Tiffany Sauder         F 30-34     79/199       44:45    9:54     2:09:42
854   Mitesh Oswal           M 25-29      61/88       50:02    9:55     2:09:42
855   Michael Hamilton       M 40-44     73/112       47:34    9:55     2:09:45
856   Patty Lehmenkuler      F 45-49     23/100       48:48    9:55     2:09:46
857   Mary Jankovsky         F 25-29     76/178       47:24    9:55     2:09:47
858   Robb Besosa            M 40-44     74/112       48:18    9:55     2:09:48
859   Chad Hoffman           M 25-29      62/88       47:04    9:55     2:09:48
860   Joe Sunderhaus         M 50-54      46/79       45:03    9:55     2:09:53
861   Lindsie Wolter         F 30-34     80/199       47:32    9:56     2:09:56
862   Kristen Mahin          F 25-29     77/178       51:09    9:56     2:10:01
863   Darci Shipley          F 20-24      36/90       46:38    9:56     2:10:02
864   Debbie Dillard-Stark   F 55-59       8/52       49:03    9:56     2:10:04
865   David Rawls            M 45-49      64/94       48:54    9:57     2:10:12
866   Val Burgess            M 50-54      47/79       46:29    9:57     2:10:12
867   Jane Moisica           F 40-44     36/116       46:42    9:57     2:10:19
868   Sandy Steiger          F 30-34     81/199       48:42    9:57     2:10:20
869   Janet Shaw             F 40-44     37/116       48:00    9:57     2:10:20
870   Brandi Schultz         F 20-24      37/90       45:42    9:58     2:10:23
871   Diane Schussel         F 50-54       9/59       47:51    9:58     2:10:26
872   Ben Eberhart           M 35-39     74/108       48:04    9:58     2:10:27
873   Elizabeth Bayci        F 35-39     68/152       49:18    9:58     2:10:30
874   Rebecca Glawatz        F 25-29     78/178       49:55    9:58     2:10:30
875   Bonnie Jakobsen-Martin F 40-44     38/116       47:20    9:58     2:10:32
876   Sope Lanlehin          M 20-24      30/39       50:40    9:58     2:10:33
877   Jen Cerny              F 40-44     39/116       47:33    9:59     2:10:39
878   Grace McDonald         F 20-24      38/90       50:05    9:59     2:10:45
879   Anne Uhlig             F 35-39     69/152       51:15    9:59     2:10:46
880   Mary Ann Dewan         F 45-49     24/100       46:36    9:59     2:10:46
881   Lilian Faulhaber       F 30-34     82/199       51:08    9:59     2:10:47
882   Michael Keller         M 30-34     94/120       49:24   10:00     2:10:49
883   Andrea Daly            F 30-34     83/199       47:53   10:00     2:10:50
884   Scott Hookway          M 55-59      47/75       49:06   10:00     2:10:52
885   Melissa Roberts        F 40-44     40/116       46:45   10:00     2:10:54
886   Robert Lonie           M 35-39     75/108       47:25   10:00     2:10:57
887   Rachel McAfee          F 30-34     84/199       44:36   10:01     2:11:03
888   Cherry Anne Yap        F 35-39     70/152       47:50   10:01     2:11:04
889   Charles Ward           M 35-39     76/108       46:27   10:01     2:11:06
890   Sharen Locklear        F 35-39     71/152       46:37   10:01     2:11:06
891   Joshua Ingersoll       M 25-29      63/88       46:04   10:01     2:11:08
892   Diana Green            F 50-54      10/59       46:55   10:01     2:11:12
893   Cris Miller            F 30-34     85/199       51:38   10:02     2:11:15
894   Kelley Keys            F 35-39     72/152       48:28   10:02     2:11:15
895   Emily Winkelman        F 25-29     79/178       48:44   10:02     2:11:17
896   Melody Berry           F 25-29     80/178       48:44   10:02     2:11:17
897   Mitchell Frederickson  M 25-29      64/88       49:37   10:02     2:11:21
898   Lisa Gunderson         F 25-29     81/178       49:37   10:02     2:11:21
899   Sharath Krishnan       M 25-29      65/88       47:28   10:03     2:11:28
900   Jeffrey Abell          M 50-54      48/79       48:47   10:03     2:11:31
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901   Joshua Sturm           M 25-29      66/88       45:33   10:03     2:11:31
902   Jenny Kreitzer         F 30-34     86/199       48:17   10:03     2:11:35
903   Tom Johns              M 35-39     77/108       50:17   10:03     2:11:38
904   Sara Pierce            F 30-34     87/199       47:53   10:04     2:11:40
905   Timothy Johns          M 40-44     75/112       50:17   10:04     2:11:41
906   Lawanda Ward           F 40-44     41/116       50:59   10:04     2:11:42
907   Jim Stephanidis        M 55-59      48/75       44:12   10:04     2:11:42
908   Tom Byerley            M 40-44     76/112       49:46   10:04     2:11:45
909   Patrick Board          M 50-54      49/79       51:04   10:04     2:11:45
910   Colleen Long           F 45-49     25/100       49:09   10:04     2:11:45
911   Elise Gerlach          F 25-29     82/178       51:05   10:04     2:11:45
912   Chris Brown            M 40-44     77/112       46:21   10:04     2:11:48
913   Thomas Elsworth        M 60-64      11/40       50:19   10:04     2:11:49
914   Kara Friedman          F 30-34     88/199       50:20   10:04     2:11:50
915   Susan Davis            F 50-54      11/59       48:20   10:04     2:11:53
916   Mary Blanchet          F 55-59       9/52       48:20   10:04     2:11:53
917   Nina Ardery            F 50-54      12/59       49:20   10:04     2:11:53
918   Jeremiah Wean          M 35-39     78/108       48:21   10:05     2:11:57
919   Gary Brower            M 45-49      65/94       47:42   10:05     2:12:04
920   Steve Hardin           M 45-49      66/94       50:44   10:05     2:12:04
921   Paul Goetz             M 60-64      12/40       46:05   10:06     2:12:07
922   Caroline Steward       F 50-54      13/59       48:38   10:06     2:12:10
923   Jeremy Friedman        M 30-34     95/120       50:20   10:06     2:12:10
924   Brian Peters           M 50-54      50/79       46:56   10:06     2:12:10
925   Douglas Horton         M 65-69       7/17       48:24   10:06     2:12:12
926   Fred Russell           M 55-59      49/75       45:47   10:06     2:12:13
927   Hope Short             F 30-34     89/199       49:02   10:06     2:12:15
928   Rebecca Whitfield      F 50-54      14/59       47:22   10:06     2:12:17
929   Bridget Williams       F 20-24      39/90       49:27   10:07     2:12:23
930   Josh White             M 30-34     96/120       46:43   10:07     2:12:24
931   Eric Mahin             M 35-39     79/108       51:09   10:07     2:12:24
932   William Snow           M 50-54      51/79       47:03   10:07     2:12:25
933   Michelle Tuttle        F 35-39     73/152       49:20   10:08     2:12:33
934   Lawrence Fenol         M 35-39     80/108       48:21   10:08     2:12:34
935   Maria Lim              F 25-29     83/178       51:06   10:08     2:12:41
936   Carolyn Nickols        F 35-39     74/152       50:28   10:09     2:12:46
937   Roger Woodruff         M 40-44     78/112       47:03   10:09     2:12:47
938   Nicole Niewedde        F 25-29     84/178       46:22   10:09     2:12:48
939   Laurie Waldon          F 35-39     75/152       46:47   10:09     2:12:52
940   Maribeth Ward          F 55-59      10/52       47:43   10:09     2:12:56
941   Valerie Meiners-Smith  F 30-34     90/199       48:42   10:10     2:12:59
942   Phil Luzader           M 45-49      67/94       46:02   10:10     2:13:07
943   Anna Kaus              F 40-44     42/116       46:47   10:11     2:13:13
944   Charles Richert        M 50-54      52/79       46:28   10:11     2:13:15
945   Caitlin Sweeney        F 20-24      40/90       51:40   10:11     2:13:16
946   Carly Tobin            F 20-24      41/90       51:40   10:11     2:13:16
947   Katherine Holcomb      F 20-24      42/90       51:40   10:11     2:13:16
948   Chris Mayfield         M 45-49      68/94       48:52   10:11     2:13:19
949   Angela Robertson       F 60-64       4/27     1:20:10   10:12     2:13:27
950   Jennifer Landers       F 35-39     76/152       48:48   10:12     2:13:27
951   Donald Smith           M 65-69       8/17       48:50   10:12     2:13:31
952   Sean Gallinat          M 40-44     79/112       48:48   10:12     2:13:35
953   Alexis Schell          F 20-24      43/90       48:15   10:12     2:13:35
954   David Gamble           M 40-44     80/112       46:30   10:12     2:13:37
955   Lori Grant Feliciano   F 30-34     91/199       51:01   10:13     2:13:39
956   Gina Rawls             F 40-44     43/116       50:08   10:13     2:13:45
957   Ryan Spitler           M 20-24      31/39       55:07   10:13     2:13:46
958   Kathryn Hadley         F 40-44     44/116       53:02   10:13     2:13:49
959   Roseann Hughes         F 60-64       5/27       49:49   10:14     2:13:56
960   Amy Benson             F 30-34     92/199       50:48   10:14     2:13:59
961   Kelly Riley            F 40-44     45/116       49:39   10:14     2:14:00
962   Joe Weimer             M 25-29      67/88       48:10   10:14     2:14:03
963   Veronica Weimer        F 25-29     85/178       48:10   10:14     2:14:03
964   Nora Duran             F 40-44     46/116       50:47   10:15     2:14:08
965   Jennifer Morrow        F 35-39     77/152       49:24   10:15     2:14:14
966   Julie Ellstrom         F 35-39     78/152       49:24   10:15     2:14:14
967   Lou Ruedebusch         M 45-49      69/94       50:07   10:15     2:14:14
968   Kevin Morris           M 50-54      53/79       47:59   10:15     2:14:16
969   Tony Crane             M 45-49      70/94       50:46   10:16     2:14:18
970   Alison Andrews         F 35-39     79/152       48:13   10:16     2:14:20
971   Maureen Leyden         F 20-24      44/90       49:52   10:16     2:14:22
972   Josh Barnes            M 35-39     81/108       48:15   10:16     2:14:24
973   Logan Walker           F 20-24      45/90       50:49   10:17     2:14:32
974   Kristen Ivancich       F 25-29     86/178       51:21   10:17     2:14:37
975   Sarah Smith            F 25-29     87/178       49:02   10:17     2:14:39
976   Sara Harris            F 20-24      46/90       49:32   10:18     2:14:44
977   Tim Coverstone         M 30-34     97/120       46:14   10:18     2:14:46
978   Katelynn Ivancich      M 20-24      32/39       51:21   10:18     2:14:47
979   Brandon Fischer        M 25-29      68/88       47:02   10:18     2:14:51
980   Sophia Spyker          F 1-19       10/16       49:08   10:18     2:14:52
981   Douglas Anderson       M 40-44     81/112       48:22   10:18     2:14:54
982   Melissa Beaupre        F 30-34     93/199       50:42   10:18     2:14:56
983   Sean Artz              M 50-54      54/79       45:18   10:19     2:15:00
984   Jason Christena        M 35-39     82/108       50:54   10:19     2:15:04
985   James Carpenter        M 55-59      50/75       51:32   10:19     2:15:05
986   Katie Fleetwood        F 25-29     88/178       52:25   10:19     2:15:06
987   Linda Grider           F 45-49     26/100       50:48   10:20     2:15:12
988   James Bostwick         M 40-44     82/112       47:55   10:20     2:15:12
989   Jackie Draughon        F 30-34     94/199       51:23   10:20     2:15:13
990   Kundai Marimira        F 25-29     89/178       48:27   10:20     2:15:14
991   Cheryl Zych            F 50-54      15/59       48:42   10:20     2:15:15
992   Danny Hartley          M 65-69       9/17       50:52   10:20     2:15:17
993   Lyndi Hundman          F 30-34     95/199       50:52   10:20     2:15:18
994   Matt Hamilton          M 30-34     98/120       51:18   10:20     2:15:19
995   Annie Hamilton         F 35-39     80/152       50:54   10:20     2:15:19
996   Jody Konow             F 40-44     47/116       50:06   10:21     2:15:24
997   Wiliam Stillman        M 50-54      55/79       50:38   10:21     2:15:29
998   Mary Rodriguez         F 55-59      11/52       50:05   10:21     2:15:32
999   Jeffery Cook           M 50-54      56/79       49:45   10:22     2:15:36
1000  Benjamin Mears         M 25-29      69/88       49:10   10:22     2:15:37
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1001  Nancy Komenda Rapp     F 50-54      16/59       49:23   10:22     2:15:40
1002  Dawn Davis             F 35-39     81/152       51:28   10:22     2:15:44
1003  Barry Porter           M 45-49      71/94       48:50   10:23     2:15:53
1004  Michelle Klingler      F 45-49     27/100       50:34   10:23     2:16:00
1005  Sheryl Hilbert         F 45-49     28/100       50:46   10:25     2:16:16
1006  Kelly Moore            F 35-39     82/152       50:46   10:25     2:16:16
1007  Anna Ramey             F 25-29     90/178       51:09   10:25     2:16:19
1008  Tom Armstrong          M 45-49      72/94       51:39   10:25     2:16:19
1009  Carrie Rouse           F 30-34     96/199       53:05   10:25     2:16:25
1010  Koren Razo             F 35-39     83/152       51:08   10:25     2:16:27
1011  Ennea Fairchild        F 25-29     91/178       51:11   10:26     2:16:31
1012  Paul Davenport         M 35-39     83/108       49:30   10:26     2:16:32
1013  Molly Sollie           F 30-34     97/199       48:02   10:26     2:16:33
1014  Blayne Faber           M 40-44     83/112       50:18   10:26     2:16:37
1015  Jeremy Melcher         M 30-34     99/120       53:31   10:26     2:16:39
1016  Joseph Stahlman        M 40-44     84/112       49:37   10:27     2:16:42
1017  Jennifer Johnson       F 30-34     98/199       52:19   10:27     2:16:44
1018  Ryan Hendrickson       M 30-34    100/120       51:13   10:27     2:16:46
1019  Holly Williams         F 25-29     92/178       49:28   10:27     2:16:50
1020  Tom Crowe              M 60-64      13/40       48:54   10:27     2:16:53
1021  Thomas Black           M 50-54      57/79       50:38   10:29     2:17:08
1022  Eric Wilcox            M 50-54      58/79       51:26   10:29     2:17:10
1023  Steve Gaskin           M 25-29      70/88       49:11   10:29     2:17:10
1024  Jonathan Maurer        M 40-44     85/112       50:39   10:29     2:17:12
1025  Dennis Mallaney        M 60-64      14/40       51:45   10:29     2:17:13
1026  Michael Zedekar        M 40-44     86/112       49:40   10:29     2:17:15
1027  Lynda Heflin           F 45-49     29/100       49:51   10:29     2:17:16
1028  Herman Staten          M 50-54      59/79       51:55   10:29     2:17:19
1029  Jillian Moore          F 25-29     93/178       51:21   10:30     2:17:22
1030  Myra Bosworth          F 55-59      12/52       52:53   10:31     2:17:35
1031  Irina Fennimore        F 40-44     48/116       51:54   10:31     2:17:40
1032  Rachel Arndt           F 25-29     94/178       52:17   10:31     2:17:40
1033  Jonathan Arndt         M 30-34    101/120       52:17   10:31     2:17:40
1034  Colleen Swayze         F 40-44     49/116       53:37   10:31     2:17:41
1035  Nicholas Kernan        M 30-34    102/120       49:52   10:31     2:17:43
1036  Kate Ratliff           F 25-29     95/178       49:56   10:31     2:17:44
1037  Shanen Piper           M 45-49      73/94       47:46   10:32     2:17:51
1038  Jessica Robbins        F 20-24      47/90       53:57   10:32     2:17:52
1039  Kellie Fishburn        F 50-54      17/59       52:27   10:32     2:17:57
1040  Jamie Frigge           F 25-29     96/178       53:05   10:32     2:17:58
1041  Nicole Schaefer        F 25-29     97/178       53:05   10:32     2:17:58
1042  Kristie Wall           F 20-24      48/90       50:31   10:32     2:17:58
1043  Sarah Bartlett         F 30-34     99/199       53:37   10:32     2:17:59
1044  Julia Lee              F 45-49     30/100       51:53   10:33     2:18:09
1045  Swati Gunale           F 35-39     84/152       52:38   10:33     2:18:10
1046  Lori Packard           F 35-39     85/152       51:55   10:33     2:18:12
1047  Mary Ann Schaefer      F 55-59      13/52       53:05   10:34     2:18:15
1048  Meredith Hickey        F 25-29     98/178       51:21   10:34     2:18:15
1049  Neil Logsdon           M 40-44     87/112       52:51   10:34     2:18:19
1050  Jill Parker            F 30-34    100/199       50:14   10:34     2:18:25
1051  Alisha Melton          F 25-29     99/178       52:13   10:35     2:18:30
1052  Melissa Phillips       F 40-44     50/116       48:44   10:35     2:18:30
1053  Danielle Barnum        F 25-29    100/178       48:28   10:35     2:18:32
1054  Stephanie Imel         F 30-34    101/199       52:49   10:35     2:18:33
1055  Jessica Kenworthy      F 30-34    102/199       49:50   10:35     2:18:34
1056  Robert Baker           M 60-64      15/40       52:08   10:35     2:18:35
1057  Greg McCoy             M 45-49      74/94       51:39   10:36     2:18:39
1058  Jeffrey Wagner         M 55-59      51/75               10:36     2:18:40
1059  Lance Shelton          M 25-29      71/88       51:04   10:36     2:18:42
1060  Joshua Horstman        M 35-39     84/108       49:09   10:36     2:18:50
1061  Nick Andersen          M 35-39     85/108       50:46   10:36     2:18:52
1062  Lisa Deaton            F 50-54      18/59       53:11   10:37     2:18:53
1063  John Ross              M 45-49      75/94       45:47   10:37     2:18:55
1064  Judy Hasselkus         F 50-54      19/59       52:08   10:37     2:18:57
1065  Sarah Fontaine         F 25-29    101/178       52:21   10:37     2:18:59
1066  Stephanie Shelton      F 30-34    103/199       51:43   10:37     2:19:01
1067  Taylor Kenney          F 25-29    102/178       53:05   10:37     2:19:03
1068  Carla Copeland         F 35-39     86/152       48:59   10:37     2:19:04
1069  Ed Wroblewski          M 50-54      60/79       49:33   10:38     2:19:06
1070  Jackie Barnes          F 30-34    104/199       50:50   10:38     2:19:07
1071  Michael Bartlett       M 55-59      52/75       51:25   10:38     2:19:09
1072  Christina Gawrysh      F 20-24      49/90       44:38   10:38     2:19:18
1073  Brande Ellisbrandee    F 35-39     87/152       52:27   10:39     2:19:26
1074  Danny Haralson         M 60-64      16/40       52:32   10:39     2:19:30
1075  Su Oh                  F 25-29    103/178       47:31   10:40     2:19:32
1076  Melissa Elrod          F 25-29    104/178       51:11   10:40     2:19:40
1077  Kathy Bowman           F 45-49     31/100       50:32   10:41     2:19:56
1078  Susan Brower           F 45-49     32/100       50:33   10:42     2:20:06
1079  Paul Bonney            M 45-49      76/94       47:02   10:42     2:20:07
1080  Richard Moore          M 45-49      77/94       45:36   10:42     2:20:10
1081  Erin Krueger           F 30-34    105/199       53:14   10:42     2:20:11
1082  Chelsea Erickson       F 20-24      50/90       47:21   10:43     2:20:12
1083  Paige Muhlenkamp       F 25-29    105/178       50:59   10:43     2:20:13
1084  Bailey Muhlenkamp      F 20-24      51/90       50:59   10:43     2:20:14
1085  Chelsey Dean           F 20-24      52/90       53:41   10:43     2:20:15
1086  Margaret Yagelski      F 25-29    106/178       53:41   10:43     2:20:15
1087  Robin Brinkman         F 35-39     88/152       47:32   10:43     2:20:23
1088  Irina Sokolchik        F 45-49     33/100       49:59   10:44     2:20:25
1089  Vipin Iyer             M 25-29      72/88       51:40   10:44     2:20:35
1090  Erin Weber             F 25-29    107/178       48:40   10:45     2:20:38
1091  Cal Bradford           M 1-19       16/20       45:08   10:46     2:20:54
1092  Tracie Pruden          F 35-39     89/152       52:40   10:46     2:21:01
1093  Sara Cohen             F 55-59      14/52       51:01   10:46     2:21:01
1094  Angela Kirkendall      F 30-34    106/199       52:40   10:46     2:21:01
1095  Joe Orick              M 50-54      61/79       51:57   10:47     2:21:10
1096  Marie Marcum           F 30-34    107/199       49:15   10:47     2:21:15
1097  Andrew Smith           M 35-39     86/108       51:13   10:47     2:21:15
1098  Brenda Miller          F 45-49     34/100       52:26   10:47     2:21:15
1099  Shartearra Conigan     F 35-39     90/152       54:03   10:47     2:21:16
1100  Tiffany Runyon         F 30-34    108/199       49:21   10:48     2:21:23
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1101  Suzanne Goldman        F 55-59      15/52       52:10   10:48     2:21:26
1102  Amanda Treon           F 30-34    109/199       53:59   10:48     2:21:27
1103  Perry Pace             M 40-44     88/112       49:19   10:49     2:21:32
1104  Chandan Gopalani       M 40-44     89/112       49:54   10:49     2:21:35
1105  Rich Shepler           M 45-49      78/94       45:28   10:49     2:21:42
1106  Abby Winters           F 30-34    110/199       51:05   10:50     2:21:43
1107  Melissa Komnick        F 30-34    111/199       53:24   10:50     2:21:44
1108  Bill Fornes            M 40-44     90/112       51:08   10:50     2:21:45
1109  Terri Gomez            F 50-54      20/59       51:52   10:50     2:21:46
1110  David Yeh              M 35-39     87/108       53:04   10:50     2:21:47
1111  Tyler Hultman          M 35-39     88/108       50:24   10:50     2:21:49
1112  Nancy Murphy           F 65-69        1/9       52:49   10:50     2:21:49
1113  Wilfredo Geronimo      M 45-49      79/94       53:36   10:50     2:21:54
1114  Stacy Brownell         F 35-39     91/152       52:34   10:51     2:21:58
1115  Larry Besser           M 55-59      53/75       53:17   10:51     2:21:59
1116  Ellen Haring           F 30-34    112/199       52:18   10:51     2:22:01
1117  Yahanah Snipes         F 30-34    113/199       51:36   10:51     2:22:06
1118  Marion O'Hair          M 55-59      54/75       56:23   10:52     2:22:11
1119  Kim Campbell           F 45-49     35/100       45:51   10:52     2:22:17
1120  Jared Underhill        M 25-29      73/88       50:56   10:53     2:22:22
1121  Lora Fortenberry       F 45-49     36/100       52:40   10:53     2:22:23
1122  Ashley Marks           F 25-29    108/178       54:36   10:53     2:22:24
1123  Glen Nevogt            M 55-59      55/75       53:33   10:53     2:22:28
1124  James Cox              M 70-74        1/8       51:35   10:53     2:22:34
1125  Jennifer Woerter       F 25-29    109/178       52:12   10:55     2:22:50
1126  Stefanie Krevda        F 25-29    110/178       51:57   10:55     2:22:51
1127  Lauren Box             F 20-24      53/90       51:57   10:55     2:22:54
1128  Matthew Carlton        M 30-34    103/120       55:49   10:55     2:22:55
1129  Adrian Bargo           M 25-29      74/88       51:01   10:55     2:22:56
1130  Mark Bender            M 50-54      62/79       54:02   10:55     2:23:01
1131  Randy Johnson          M 55-59      56/75       52:33   10:56     2:23:09
1132  Teri Lakes             F 40-44     51/116       48:58   10:56     2:23:11
1133  Tim Custer             M 55-59      57/75       52:20   10:56     2:23:11
1134  Kaylie Huver           F 25-29    111/178       51:30   10:56     2:23:12
1135  Timothy Futo           M 25-29      75/88       54:48   10:56     2:23:12
1136  Tiffany Houchin        F 30-34    114/199       54:15   10:56     2:23:12
1137  Josh Seltenright       M 25-29      76/88       54:15   10:56     2:23:13
1138  Kathleen Legge         F 40-44     52/116       51:35   10:57     2:23:20
1139  Belinda Hunt           F 40-44     53/116       53:15   10:57     2:23:22
1140  Randy Brockelman       M 50-54      63/79       51:54   10:58     2:23:28
1141  Amy Brockelman         F 40-44     54/116       51:54   10:58     2:23:28
1142  Kim Romeril            F 45-49     37/100       51:05   10:58     2:23:35
1143  Ruth Kinyua            F 20-24      54/90       51:27   10:58     2:23:37
1144  Bethani Conzen         F 20-24      55/90       53:52   10:59     2:23:44
1145  Areeba Kara            F 35-39     92/152       51:37   10:59     2:23:44
1146  Nicolette Mendenhall   F 30-34    115/199       56:08   11:00     2:23:59
1147  Thomas Smith           M 35-39     89/108       51:59   11:00     2:24:01
1148  Vinobha Pannerselvam   M 35-39     90/108       53:07   11:00     2:24:03
1149  Kami Kitchen           F 40-44     55/116       50:35   11:00     2:24:05
1150  Paul Thompson          M 55-59      58/75       52:48   11:01     2:24:07
1151  Connie Brandenburg     F 45-49     38/100       52:19   11:01     2:24:15
1152  Abby Colich            F 30-34    116/199       54:22   11:02     2:24:21
1153  Angela French          F 40-44     56/116       53:19   11:02     2:24:21
1154  Sarah Yadon            F 30-34    117/199       53:17   11:02     2:24:23
1155  Royce McCammon         M 30-34    104/120       59:21   11:02     2:24:23
1156  Sheri Keller           F 30-34    118/199       49:19   11:02     2:24:27
1157  Kathee Newell          F 40-44     57/116       52:51   11:02     2:24:31
1158  Jeff Chernauskas       M 40-44     91/112       54:01   11:02     2:24:32
1159  Sara Catt              F 30-34    119/199       51:53   11:02     2:24:32
1160  Kevin O'Keefe          M 25-29      77/88       54:26   11:03     2:24:39
1161  Shawn O'Keefe          M 50-54      64/79       54:26   11:03     2:24:40
1162  Elizabeth Sensenstein  F 25-29    112/178       52:28   11:03     2:24:41
1163  Jennifer Rusk          F 35-39     93/152       52:16   11:03     2:24:42
1164  Diane Fitzpatrick      F 30-34    120/199       52:11   11:03     2:24:44
1165  Adam Chandler          M 30-34    105/120       54:43   11:04     2:24:47
1166  Alexander Yeh          M 40-44     92/112       53:05   11:04     2:24:51
1167  Jessica Kane           F 25-29    113/178       51:09   11:04     2:24:54
1168  Kathy Sax              F 60-64       6/27       52:46   11:05     2:25:00
1169  Christina Kochanek     F 35-39     94/152       53:26   11:05     2:25:01
1170  Miles Schroeder        M 60-64      17/40       50:51   11:05     2:25:05
1171  David Murphy           M 65-69      10/17       50:52   11:05     2:25:07
1172  Zoretta Ward-Holloway  F 45-49     39/100       53:42   11:05     2:25:08
1173  Leah Hackworth         F 25-29    114/178       52:29   11:05     2:25:08
1174  Jody Pope              F 40-44     58/116       52:46   11:05     2:25:08
1175  Lucky Sample           M 65-69      11/17       55:09   11:05     2:25:10
1176  Andi Clifford          F 25-29    115/178       52:50   11:05     2:25:10
1177  Joseph Kinder          M 55-59      59/75       54:30   11:05     2:25:12
1178  Joani Perdue           F 30-34    121/199       56:41   11:06     2:25:21
1179  Kimberly Clark         F 50-54      21/59       54:43   11:06     2:25:24
1180  Larry McConnell        M 60-64      18/40       54:09   11:07     2:25:28
1181  Korri Rutar            F 20-24      56/90       53:04   11:08     2:25:41
1182  Jessica Williams       F 20-24      57/90       53:05   11:08     2:25:41
1183  Michael Orr            M 45-49      80/94       54:40   11:08     2:25:42
1184  Ken Back               M 60-64      19/40       51:50   11:08     2:25:48
1185  Jacob Koeneman         M 25-29      78/88       50:06   11:08     2:25:51
1186  Sara Brown             F 25-29    116/178       54:36   11:09     2:25:51
1187  Leslie Arney           F 40-44     59/116       52:43   11:09     2:25:54
1188  Ashley Dietrick        F 25-29    117/178       54:31   11:09     2:26:01
1189  Kacy Couchman          F 30-34    122/199       54:01   11:09     2:26:03
1190  Heidi Smith            F 35-39     95/152       54:21   11:09     2:26:04
1191  Jason Uhlrich          M 35-39     91/108       54:21   11:10     2:26:05
1192  Eric Frey              M 45-49      81/94       53:21   11:10     2:26:08
1193  Emily Kain             F 25-29    118/178       53:21   11:10     2:26:10
1194  Cindy Yoder            F 30-34    123/199       53:37   11:10     2:26:10
1195  Shanshan Conway        F 30-34    124/199       52:50   11:10     2:26:12
1196  Oliva Scott            F 1-19       11/16       57:35   11:10     2:26:16
1197  Laura Rozzel           F 40-44     60/116       53:06   11:10     2:26:16
1198  Brooke Harmeson        F 35-39     96/152       53:26   11:11     2:26:24
1199  Debbie Lufkin          F 55-59      16/52       55:46   11:11     2:26:26
1200  Lindsay Mayo           F 25-29    119/178       54:20   11:11     2:26:26
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1201  Jenny Larsen           F 30-34    125/199       52:40   11:11     2:26:27
1202  Christopher Walker     M 35-39     92/108       51:59   11:11     2:26:30
1203  Brittany Peterson      F 25-29    120/178       57:10   11:12     2:26:33
1204  MacY Ayers             F 20-24      58/90       51:36   11:12     2:26:35
1205  Brittany Vasquez       F 20-24      59/90       53:40   11:12     2:26:39
1206  Victor Grazionale      M 50-54      65/79       57:07   11:12     2:26:41
1207  Kyle Kopke             F 40-44     61/116       52:43   11:12     2:26:43
1208  Michael Holloway       M 45-49      82/94       55:36   11:13     2:26:47
1209  Kristyn Meulenberg     F 25-29    121/178       52:34   11:13     2:26:49
1210  Kry Ok                 M 60-64      20/40       51:51   11:13     2:26:51
1211  Richard Deyhle Jr      M 50-54      66/79               11:13     2:26:51
1212  Michael Schmidt        M 50-54      67/79       57:04   11:14     2:27:08
1213  Carlos Cortez          M 35-39     93/108       50:56   11:14     2:27:08
1214  Janelle Wyatt          F 45-49     40/100       57:35   11:14     2:27:09
1215  Karen Lankton-Schmidt  F 50-54      22/59       57:08   11:15     2:27:11
1216  Connie Wallace         F 35-39     97/152       53:19   11:15     2:27:17
1217  Jeanne Hutcherson      F 40-44     62/116       50:57   11:15     2:27:18
1218  Dion O'Brien           M 45-49      83/94       50:57   11:15     2:27:19
1219  Erin Bose              F 25-29    122/178       52:50   11:15     2:27:19
1220  Chyle Riddle           F 25-29    123/178       53:26   11:16     2:27:32
1221  Clifford Holder        M 45-49      84/94       54:59   11:16     2:27:34
1222  Alba Holder            F 45-49     41/100       55:00   11:16     2:27:34
1223  Jacob Teter            M 25-29      79/88       54:48   11:17     2:27:47
1224  Mr. Hilary Lenze       M 75+          1/2       56:03   11:18     2:27:51
1225  Josh Anderson          M 25-29      80/88       52:34   11:18     2:27:55
1226  Hannah Mayes           F 20-24      60/90       51:26   11:18     2:28:00
1227  Caitlin Sullivan       F 25-29    124/178       51:22   11:19     2:28:02
1228  Robin McLaughlin       F 50-54      23/59       55:15   11:19     2:28:08
1229  Rachel Joseph          F 30-34    126/199       55:39   11:19     2:28:08
1230  Timothy Wesco          M 25-29      81/88       54:26   11:19     2:28:15
1231  Kathryn Walsh          F 25-29    125/178       54:27   11:19     2:28:15
1232  Emily Roth             F 25-29    126/178       48:51   11:20     2:28:20
1233  Diana Forte            F 40-44     63/116       53:18   11:20     2:28:21
1234  Melissa Wiley          F 40-44     64/116       53:03   11:20     2:28:21
1235  John Greeley           M 70-74        2/8       53:59   11:20     2:28:23
1236  Kylene Gott            F 30-34    127/199       49:03   11:21     2:28:29
1237  Trina Rose             F 35-39     98/152       48:58   11:21     2:28:29
1238  Sarah Shore-Beck       F 30-34    128/199       51:09   11:21     2:28:33
1239  Andy Dunn              M 30-34    106/120       56:00   11:21     2:28:33
1240  Jason Beck             M 25-29      82/88       51:09   11:21     2:28:33
1241  Brooklein Royer        F 25-29    127/178       56:00   11:21     2:28:33
1242  Marlin Short           M 60-64      21/40       53:52   11:21     2:28:35
1243  Rayna Barr             F 30-34    129/199       53:36   11:21     2:28:36
1244  Dana Huber             F 40-44     65/116       53:37   11:21     2:28:37
1245  Jennifer Russell       F 35-39     99/152       53:53   11:21     2:28:39
1246  Jennifer Walters       F 35-39    100/152       53:53   11:21     2:28:39
1247  Robert Lilly           M 55-59      60/75       53:21   11:22     2:28:44
1248  William Cooksey        M 55-59      61/75       52:35   11:22     2:28:44
1249  Brad Billman           M 25-29      83/88       54:32   11:23     2:28:58
1250  Russell Custer         M 60-64      22/40       53:23   11:23     2:28:59
1251  William Schneider      M 70-74        3/8       53:43   11:23     2:29:01
1252  Lara Rollins           F 30-34    130/199       50:37   11:23     2:29:02
1253  Jeremy Rollins         M 35-39     94/108       50:37   11:23     2:29:02
1254  Mandy Stirratt         F 25-29    128/178       54:32   11:23     2:29:05
1255  Lori Vasquez           F 35-39    101/152       54:21   11:24     2:29:09
1256  Christopher Hansen     M 25-29      84/88       52:36   11:24     2:29:09
1257  Mike Kirkmeyer         M 45-49      85/94       44:31   11:24     2:29:11
1258  Kristin Anderson       F 25-29    129/178       52:55   11:24     2:29:17
1259  Bobby Cheek            M 45-49      86/94       52:37   11:24     2:29:18
1260  Melissa Stewart        F 30-34    131/199       53:41   11:24     2:29:19
1261  Julie Gondzur          F 30-34    132/199       56:18   11:25     2:29:31
1262  Aaron Gondzur          M 30-34    107/120       56:19   11:25     2:29:31
1263  Gary Warring           M 60-64      23/40       56:07   11:25     2:29:33
1264  Karen Sprague          F 30-34    133/199       54:59   11:25     2:29:34
1265  David Douberteen       M 35-39     95/108       58:09   11:26     2:29:35
1266  Matthew Hartman        M 45-49      87/94       58:10   11:26     2:29:36
1267  Leslie Hammersmith     F 40-44     66/116       58:43   11:27     2:29:50
1268  Brookelyn Swanberg     F 30-34    134/199       53:16   11:27     2:29:50
1269  Page Dunnegan          F 45-49     42/100       57:54   11:27     2:29:54
1270  Lana Croy              F 45-49     43/100       52:05   11:27     2:29:57
1271  Karen Smith            F 60-64       7/27       56:41   11:28     2:30:00
1272  Caitlin Lynch          F 20-24      61/90       55:11   11:30     2:30:29
1273  Brittany Eck           F 20-24      62/90       54:43   11:30     2:30:31
1274  Sherri Nierste         F 45-49     44/100       56:36   11:31     2:30:40
1275  Alan Moberly           M 65-69      12/17       56:25   11:31     2:30:42
1276  Laura Bilodeau         F 50-54      24/59       50:48   11:33     2:31:11
1277  Kathleen Saur          F 30-34    135/199       53:20   11:33     2:31:13
1278  Courtney Karsted       F 40-44     67/116       53:39   11:35     2:31:36
1279  Anna Roe               F 55-59      17/52       53:49   11:35     2:31:37
1280  Heather Harris         F 40-44     68/116       56:35   11:35     2:31:40
1281  Jennifer Hart          F 40-44     69/116       56:35   11:35     2:31:40
1282  Mandy Schwartzentruber F 25-29    130/178       52:42   11:35     2:31:44
1283  Kevin Tekampe          M 30-34    108/120       50:37   11:35     2:31:45
1284  Steven Kruest          M 40-44     93/112       50:13   11:36     2:31:49
1285  Richard Bruce          M 45-49      88/94       51:18   11:36     2:31:52
1286  Julie Clarke           F 45-49     45/100       57:49   11:36     2:31:56
1287  Paula Elliott          F 40-44     70/116       57:48   11:36     2:31:56
1288  Lindsey Powell         F 25-29    131/178               11:37     2:31:58
1289  Jesica Gilbert         F 30-34    136/199       55:54   11:37     2:32:02
1290  Sara Donathen-Smith    F 35-39    102/152       51:12   11:37     2:32:05
1291  Lauren Smith           F 30-34    137/199       50:37   11:37     2:32:06
1292  Sheryl Oilar           F 25-29    132/178       54:18   11:37     2:32:07
1293  Erika Schneider        F 30-34    138/199       58:51   11:37     2:32:08
1294  Emily Eaton            F 1-19       12/16       51:44   11:37     2:32:10
1295  Kelly Bennington       F 40-44     71/116       52:34   11:38     2:32:24
1296  Brian Ophoff           M 45-49      89/94       52:34   11:39     2:32:25
1297  Brenda Howard          F 50-54      25/59       54:45   11:39     2:32:31
1298  Jill Scott             F 45-49     46/100       57:37   11:40     2:32:44
1299  Kim Bowman             F 40-44     72/116       58:46   11:40     2:32:46
1300  Thu Tran               F 30-34    139/199       54:13   11:40     2:32:47
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1301  Emily Yost             F 45-49     47/100       54:38   11:41     2:32:52
1302  Rafael Rodriguez       M 40-44     94/112       54:49   11:41     2:32:52
1303  Jennifer Nelson        F 30-34    140/199       57:37   11:41     2:32:57
1304  Victoria Abbott-Ozug   F 25-29    133/178       58:14   11:41     2:32:58
1305  Yukiko Takashima       F 45-49     48/100       55:37   11:41     2:33:00
1306  Elizabeth Lynch        F 60-64       8/27       56:07   11:42     2:33:05
1307  Anna Schnitzer         F 20-24      63/90       54:57   11:42     2:33:07
1308  Matt Dickerson         M 35-39     96/108       52:18   11:43     2:33:23
1309  Kim Zerns              F 45-49     49/100       53:15   11:43     2:33:28
1310  Thomas Troutman        M 60-64      24/40       56:29   11:43     2:33:29
1311  Zenaida Arroyo         F 35-39    103/152       54:50   11:44     2:33:32
1312  Sharon Van Kley        F 25-29    134/178       53:35   11:46     2:34:06
1313  Maria Cline            F 55-59      18/52       55:53   11:46     2:34:07
1314  Robert Black           M 55-59      62/75       56:26   11:47     2:34:10
1315  Laura Schnick          F 35-39    104/152       57:08   11:47     2:34:11
1316  Paul Byron             M 40-44     95/112       55:43   11:47     2:34:12
1317  Amy Drzemala           F 20-24      64/90       57:49   11:47     2:34:17
1318  John Drzemala          M 35-39     97/108       57:50   11:47     2:34:17
1319  Terri Newbrough        F 45-49     50/100       54:24   11:47     2:34:18
1320  Christine Ross         F 25-29    135/178       57:14   11:48     2:34:30
1321  Christina Drake        F 30-34    141/199       59:57   11:48     2:34:33
1322  Aaron Slater           M 20-24      33/39       47:59   11:48     2:34:34
1323  Mary Cioe              F 45-49     51/100       59:19   11:49     2:34:45
1324  Louie Cioe             M 40-44     96/112       59:19   11:49     2:34:45
1325  Scott Koorsen          M 35-39     98/108       58:18   11:50     2:34:58
1326  Tonii Pyle             F 35-39    105/152     1:01:37   11:51     2:35:03
1327  Christine Ryan         F 35-39    106/152       57:58   11:53     2:35:30
1328  April Pinder           F 30-34    142/199       57:02   11:53     2:35:37
1329  Jeremy Barrett         M 25-29      85/88       57:23   11:53     2:35:38
1330  Katie Pouch            F 30-34    143/199       57:25   11:54     2:35:45
1331  Jenae Waddell          F 25-29    136/178       56:39   11:54     2:35:54
1332  Rachel Dvorak          F 30-34    144/199       59:31   11:55     2:35:54
1333  Tonia Lynch            F 35-39    107/152       58:44   11:55     2:35:57
1334  Martha Heinrich        F 55-59      19/52       56:08   11:55     2:36:02
1335  Laura Evans            F 20-24      65/90       58:01   11:55     2:36:02
1336  Julio Tierno           M 70-74        4/8       55:52   11:55     2:36:04
1337  David Hides Ii         M 25-29      86/88       54:56   11:56     2:36:09
1338  Erica Wells            F 25-29    137/178       54:55   11:56     2:36:09
1339  Melissa Feathers-Retan F 40-44     73/116       56:01   11:56     2:36:11
1340  Russell Cotton         M 40-44     97/112     1:08:46   11:58     2:36:44
1341  Paul Berntsen          M 55-59      63/75       57:08   11:59     2:36:52
1342  Shelley Brown          F 40-44     74/116     1:00:16   12:00     2:37:01
1343  Dave Peine             M 60-64      25/40       52:45   12:00     2:37:08
1344  Angie Lambert          F 40-44     75/116       58:14   12:00     2:37:09
1345  Christina Cooper       F 30-34    145/199       47:26   12:00     2:37:10
1346  Vincent Walsh          M 60-64      26/40       59:15   12:00     2:37:10
1347  Sara Burgett           F 20-24      66/90       59:19   12:02     2:37:30
1348  David Wilson           M 50-54      68/79       59:03   12:03     2:37:41
1349  Wanda Henderson        F 40-44     76/116       57:29   12:03     2:37:51
1350  Patricia Miller        F 70-74        1/1       59:27   12:04     2:37:58
1351  Heather Byrd           F 35-39    108/152       55:23   12:04     2:38:03
1352  Valerie O'Hair         F 50-54      26/59       56:45   12:05     2:38:06
1353  James Crickmore        M 55-59      64/75       57:17   12:05     2:38:13
1354  Renee Kilburn          F 35-39    109/152       51:54   12:05     2:38:18
1355  Bryan Wertz            M 30-34    109/120       56:45   12:06     2:38:21
1356  William Klittich       M 55-59      65/75       57:51   12:06     2:38:23
1357  Laura Michael          F 40-44     77/116       57:50   12:06     2:38:25
1358  Jacck Vroegh           M 45-49      90/94       59:19   12:06     2:38:28
1359  Amy Cox                F 35-39    110/152       58:14   12:07     2:38:38
1360  Samuel Feinberg        M 50-54      69/79       56:13   12:08     2:38:49
1361  Liz McKinley           F 30-34    146/199       58:39   12:08     2:38:52
1362  Sharon Ranly           F 50-54      27/59       58:42   12:10     2:39:13
1363  Duncan Brown           M 40-44     98/112     1:00:16   12:10     2:39:20
1364  MacHelle Young         F 35-39    111/152     1:00:17   12:10     2:39:21
1365  Venetta Keefe          F 45-49     52/100     1:02:24   12:11     2:39:24
1366  Michelle Lathrop       F 45-49     53/100     1:00:07   12:11     2:39:33
1367  Indra Das              M 60-64      27/40     1:00:00   12:12     2:39:39
1368  Shawn Antell           F 45-49     54/100       58:35   12:12     2:39:39
1369  Stan Sadlik            M 40-44     99/112       55:55   12:13     2:39:54
1370  Peggy Persinger        F 35-39    112/152       54:43   12:13     2:39:57
1371  Roger Trahin Ii        M 35-39     99/108       55:35   12:14     2:40:12
1372  Andrea Sullivan        F 60-64       9/27       57:23   12:14     2:40:15
1373  Mark McCullough        M 30-34    110/120       56:28   12:15     2:40:25
1374  Ashley Slinkard        F 25-29    138/178       57:05   12:15     2:40:27
1375  Jill Adams             F 25-29    139/178       57:40   12:16     2:40:35
1376  Scott Baize            M 30-34    111/120     1:01:38   12:17     2:40:48
1377  Antonio Cato           M 40-44    100/112     1:02:53   12:17     2:40:55
1378  George Jackson         M 40-44    101/112       56:25   12:18     2:41:05
1379  Sharon Klenk           F 45-49     55/100       53:07   12:18     2:41:05
1380  Abraham Vazquez        M 1-19       17/20       55:44   12:19     2:41:13
1381  Erin Carpenter         F 25-29    140/178       54:40   12:20     2:41:23
1382  Donald Wesseler        M 65-69      13/17     1:01:26   12:20     2:41:26
1383  Gina Pickering         F 35-39    113/152       55:01   12:21     2:41:38
1384  Yan Ma                 F 40-44     78/116       54:11   12:23     2:42:01
1385  Adriana Vanhuffel      F 30-34    147/199       57:31   12:23     2:42:06
1386  Lindsey Gunderson      F 30-34    148/199     1:02:21   12:25     2:42:27
1387  Susan Snyder           F 50-54      28/59     1:02:21   12:25     2:42:28
1388  Angi Roembke           F 30-34    149/199       57:08   12:25     2:42:38
1389  Angie Vollrath         F 40-44     79/116       58:26   12:26     2:42:41
1390  Shirish Agarwal        M 30-34    112/120       59:46   12:26     2:42:42
1391  Elise Suer             F 25-29    141/178       55:40   12:26     2:42:43
1392  Odis Long              M 55-59      66/75     1:17:41   12:26     2:42:47
1393  Monica Harvey          F 20-24      67/90     1:01:18   12:27     2:42:58
1394  Philip Zillinger       M 60-64      28/40     1:01:28   12:27     2:42:59
1395  Kaitlyn Knode          F 1-19       13/16       53:25   12:28     2:43:12
1396  Kris Bewley            F 45-49     56/100       59:12   12:29     2:43:21
1397  Laura Sheets           F 45-49     57/100       59:12   12:29     2:43:22
1398  Meghan McFadden        F 30-34    150/199       57:08   12:29     2:43:26
1399  Stacy Litwiler         F 45-49     58/100     1:00:24   12:30     2:43:35
1400  Shawn Newton           F 35-39    114/152       58:40   12:30     2:43:37
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1401  Greg Smith             M 60-64      29/40     1:03:32   12:30     2:43:41
1402  Tina Marshall          F 50-54      29/59     1:02:04   12:30     2:43:42
1403  Brad Bichey            M 40-44    102/112     1:00:19   12:31     2:43:49
1404  Crystal Buening        F 30-34    151/199       57:55   12:31     2:43:55
1405  Amy Royse              F 45-49     59/100     1:03:23   12:32     2:43:59
1406  Amanda Block           F 30-34    152/199       58:21   12:32     2:44:09
1407  Casey Rodgers          F 25-29    142/178       58:21   12:32     2:44:09
1408  Katherine Wadsworth    F 35-39    115/152       58:06   12:33     2:44:20
1409  Ben Wadsworth          M 30-34    113/120       58:05   12:33     2:44:21
1410  Jennifer Werner        F 25-29    143/178       56:43   12:33     2:44:21
1411  Patricia Heller        F 65-69        2/9       59:50   12:33     2:44:23
1412  Philip Weidman         M 55-59      67/75       58:43   12:33     2:44:23
1413  Janice Conn            F 50-54      30/59       59:45   12:33     2:44:24
1414  Kristi Kuykendall      F 25-29    144/178     1:01:16   12:35     2:44:38
1415  Lisa Porter            F 30-34    153/199     1:01:16   12:35     2:44:39
1416  Yadira MacIas          F 20-24      68/90     1:00:22   12:35     2:44:46
1417  Connie Waggaman        F 55-59      20/52     1:01:34   12:35     2:44:47
1418  Cynthia Mohr           F 45-49     60/100     1:02:54   12:36     2:44:52
1419  Amy Gillespie          F 25-29    145/178     1:00:22   12:36     2:44:53
1420  Katie Bridges          F 35-39    116/152     1:01:23   12:36     2:44:53
1421  Kim Mueller            F 45-49     61/100       59:03   12:36     2:44:55
1422  Tom Belt               M 55-59      68/75       56:24   12:36     2:44:55
1423  Johna Beckham          F 40-44     80/116       58:33   12:36     2:44:58
1424  Christy Habermel       F 30-34    154/199       59:21   12:37     2:45:05
1425  Jane Dorsett           F 65-69        3/9     1:02:08   12:37     2:45:06
1426  Christine C Doverspike F 65-69        4/9     1:03:37   12:38     2:45:30
1427  Robert Jones           M 60-64      30/40     1:02:06   12:39     2:45:31
1428  Steven Van Eman        M 60-64      31/40       54:57   12:39     2:45:34
1429  Stephanie Leeke        F 35-39    117/152       55:26   12:39     2:45:42
1430  Norma Phillips         F 25-29    146/178       59:51   12:39     2:45:42
1431  Jordan Farmer          F 20-24      69/90       51:15   12:40     2:45:44
1432  Christina Gosnell      F 35-39    118/152       55:47   12:41     2:45:58
1433  Lisa Hildebrandt       F 35-39    119/152       57:11   12:41     2:46:07
1434  Dan Davis              M 60-64      32/40     1:02:08   12:42     2:46:15
1435  Cate Johnson           F 30-34    155/199       56:46   12:43     2:46:34
1436  Justin Wilson          M 30-34    114/120       56:50   12:43     2:46:35
1437  Holly Dittoe           F 30-34    156/199       54:48   12:44     2:46:38
1438  Julie Rickey           F 30-34    157/199       54:47   12:44     2:46:38
1439  Ray Stiffler           M 50-54      70/79       59:01   12:45     2:46:49
1440  Maria Dombrowsky       F 25-29    147/178     1:00:30   12:45     2:46:54
1441  Glenda Cunningham      F 50-54      31/59     1:00:43   12:46     2:47:03
1442  Melanie Ryder          F 25-29    148/178     1:00:43   12:46     2:47:03
1443  Ciara Nekola           F 25-29    149/178       57:04   12:46     2:47:07
1444  Bob Coffer             M 45-49      91/94     1:09:43   12:47     2:47:16
1445  Michelle Boldry        F 25-29    150/178     1:06:04   12:47     2:47:27
1446  Nicole Monical         F 25-29    151/178     1:06:04   12:47     2:47:27
1447  Forrest Rowland        M 40-44    103/112       47:46   12:47     2:47:27
1448  Kelly McCall           F 30-34    158/199     1:06:04   12:47     2:47:28
1449  Alex Brown             M 1-19       18/20     1:00:16   12:48     2:47:29
1450  Margaret Baumgartner   F 30-34    159/199     1:00:16   12:48     2:47:30
1451  Kelsey Lavenson        F 20-24      70/90     1:02:23   12:48     2:47:30
1452  Kimberly Meyer         F 35-39    120/152     1:01:30   12:48     2:47:30
1453  Thomas Martin          M 70-74        5/8     1:05:51   12:48     2:47:34
1454  Erin Colgan            F 30-34    160/199       55:43   12:48     2:47:38
1455  Carolyne Lewis         F 35-39    121/152       57:37   12:49     2:47:47
1456  Shari Dorsey           F 45-49     62/100       58:12   12:50     2:48:03
1457  Kiersten Baughman      F 25-29    152/178       57:55   12:50     2:48:06
1458  Kajol Gopalani         F 30-34    161/199     1:01:45   12:51     2:48:09
1459  Courtney Demery        F 30-34    162/199     1:02:16   12:53     2:48:39
1460  William Miller08/13/19 M 70-74        6/8     1:00:51   12:53     2:48:42
1461  Dale Brown             M 55-59      69/75       59:05   12:54     2:48:50
1462  Melissa Stump          F 25-29    153/178       58:59   12:54     2:48:54
1463  April Olmstead         F 30-34    163/199       58:59   12:54     2:48:54
1464  Susann Brown           F 40-44     81/116     1:00:33   12:54     2:48:55
1465  Katlyn Barrett         F 20-24      71/90       54:13   12:55     2:49:08
1466  Felisha Butterfield    F 25-29    154/178       58:40   12:56     2:49:14
1467  Sam Williamson         M 35-39    100/108       58:50   12:56     2:49:15
1468  Amy Fisher             F 35-39    122/152       58:50   12:56     2:49:15
1469  Alicia Peters          F 25-29    155/178       58:31   12:56     2:49:17
1470  Jenna Wood             F 20-24      72/90       58:31   12:56     2:49:17
1471  Angela Adkins          F 25-29    156/178     1:03:50   12:57     2:49:28
1472  Jamma Kelly            M 35-39    101/108       58:34   12:58     2:49:43
1473  Pam Stimmel            F 25-29    157/178       56:55   12:58     2:49:43
1474  Audrey Pence           F 1-19       14/16     1:02:51   12:58     2:49:50
1475  Mary Lefevers          F 20-24      73/90     1:04:06   12:59     2:50:05
1476  Sarah Morehead         F 30-34    164/199     1:09:43   13:00     2:50:07
1477  Tammie Smith           F 50-54      32/59     1:02:41   13:00     2:50:11
1478  Mary Ann Brookshire    F 65-69        5/9     1:05:04   13:00     2:50:12
1479  Cristina Coner         F 45-49     63/100     1:03:10   13:01     2:50:24
1480  John Gilliland         M 75+          2/2     1:03:11   13:01     2:50:26
1481  Christine Swarm        F 20-24      74/90       59:27   13:02     2:50:34
1482  Michael Jensen         M 60-64      33/40     1:02:17   13:02     2:50:34
1483  Megan Browning         F 20-24      75/90     1:06:27   13:02     2:50:38
1484  Snehal Kulkarni        F 25-29    158/178     1:00:29   13:03     2:50:51
1485  Jeff Davenport         M 50-54      71/79     1:03:11   13:03     2:50:52
1486  Aniket Utkur           M 30-34    115/120     1:00:28   13:03     2:50:52
1487  Rachel Wright          F 20-24      76/90       59:47   13:04     2:50:59
1488  Kaitlyn Meyer          F 20-24      77/90       59:47   13:04     2:50:59
1489  Anita Taylor           F 55-59      21/52     1:04:08   13:04     2:51:03
1490  Mary Lou Jones         F 55-59      22/52     1:02:53   13:04     2:51:06
1491  Elizabeth Dennings     F 30-34    165/199     1:07:39   13:05     2:51:11
1492  Sarah Phillips         F 30-34    166/199       55:01   13:05     2:51:13
1493  Lindsay Eland          F 30-34    167/199       55:02   13:05     2:51:13
1494  Erin Baize             F 30-34    168/199     1:01:39   13:05     2:51:20
1495  Jessica Whitesell      F 35-39    123/152     1:04:24   13:06     2:51:24
1496  Kevin Whitesell        M 35-39    102/108     1:04:53   13:06     2:51:25
1497  Julia Stetter          F 30-34    169/199     1:01:39   13:06     2:51:25
1498  Leighton Roberts       M 25-29      87/88     1:04:10   13:06     2:51:29
1499  Shauna Roberts         F 55-59      23/52     1:04:10   13:06     2:51:30
1500  Melissa McHenry        F 40-44     82/116     1:06:24   13:07     2:51:41
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1501  Rodney Bachman         M 35-39    103/108     1:10:50   13:10     2:52:18
1502  Rachael Cooper         F 25-29    159/178     1:05:14   13:12     2:52:55
1503  Brandy Hawkins         F 30-34    170/199       54:40   13:12     2:52:55
1504  Mary Nall              F 35-39    124/152       58:20   13:13     2:53:03
1505  Scott Levendoski       M 50-54      72/79     1:04:23   13:14     2:53:13
1506  Katie Warnock          F 30-34    171/199     1:00:35   13:14     2:53:14
1507  Steve Whiting          M 40-44    104/112       58:24   13:14     2:53:22
1508  Jacob Roman            M 20-24      34/39     1:02:33   13:15     2:53:31
1509  Jacob Wood             M 20-24      35/39     1:02:32   13:15     2:53:31
1510  Cristine Cotton        F 35-39    125/152     1:00:31   13:15     2:53:31
1511  Scot Brown             M 1-19       19/20       59:14   13:16     2:53:36
1512  Ron Gray               M 50-54      73/79       57:47   13:16     2:53:37
1513  Connie Haxby           F 35-39    126/152       57:57   13:16     2:53:44
1514  Alicia Shelman         F 30-34    172/199       57:57   13:16     2:53:44
1515  Marianne Johnson       F 45-49     64/100       58:31   13:17     2:53:50
1516  Rachel Sabelhaus       F 25-29    160/178     1:03:08   13:17     2:53:50
1517  Carl Kramer            M 35-39    104/108       59:54   13:17     2:53:54
1518  Elizabeth Osborn       F 45-49     65/100     1:05:06   13:18     2:54:03
1519  Shelby Sarver          F 25-29    161/178     1:03:08   13:18     2:54:05
1520  Amanda Devries         F 25-29    162/178     1:04:31   13:18     2:54:11
1521  Tara Foulke            F 40-44     83/116     1:02:52   13:20     2:54:28
1522  Stacey Thompson        F 35-39    127/152     1:02:52   13:20     2:54:29
1523  Cindy Wiedemer         F 45-49     66/100     1:02:21   13:20     2:54:29
1524  Kimberly Hare          F 40-44     84/116     1:02:39   13:20     2:54:30
1525  Karen Kennedy          F 55-59      24/52     1:04:13   13:20     2:54:39
1526  Doug Jones Sr          M 65-69      14/17     1:00:35   13:20     2:54:39
1527  Nicole McDugle         F 35-39    128/152     1:00:35   13:20     2:54:39
1528  Dori Davis             F 55-59      25/52     1:01:13   13:21     2:54:44
1529  John Furrey            M 70-74        7/8     1:05:44   13:21     2:54:51
1530  Melissa Tindall        F 35-39    129/152     1:04:32   13:22     2:54:57
1531  Anne Taylor            F 30-34    173/199     1:03:13   13:22     2:55:01
1532  Kristin Rindt          F 30-34    174/199     1:01:21   13:22     2:55:05
1533  Courtney Myers         F 30-34    175/199     1:00:51   13:22     2:55:06
1534  Jamie Myers            M 30-34    116/120     1:00:51   13:22     2:55:06
1535  Michael Jerome         M 20-24      36/39     1:02:57   13:23     2:55:15
1536  Kimberly Fluegemann    F 20-24      78/90     1:02:57   13:23     2:55:15
1537  Carl Youngstafel       M 45-49      92/94       57:08   13:24     2:55:21
1538  George Wilson          M 50-54      74/79     1:06:57   13:24     2:55:26
1539  Terence Snoeberger     M 50-54      75/79     1:07:12   13:24     2:55:32
1540  Tish Roberts           F 60-64      10/27     1:07:12   13:24     2:55:33
1541  Terry Jones            M 40-44    105/112       57:18   13:25     2:55:41
1542  Sarah Moore            F 20-24      79/90     1:04:40   13:26     2:55:46
1543  Stephanie Voll         F 20-24      80/90     1:00:16   13:27     2:56:02
1544  Kimber Rueff           F 45-49     67/100     1:04:27   13:27     2:56:06
1545  Pam Green              F 45-49     68/100     1:04:05   13:27     2:56:07
1546  Beth Harsany           F 25-29    163/178       59:05   13:28     2:56:25
1547  Angela Garner          F 35-39    130/152     1:01:47   13:29     2:56:33
1548  Tina Fretz             F 40-44     85/116     1:06:24   13:29     2:56:37
1549  Jennifer Greene        F 60-64      11/27     1:06:36   13:30     2:56:42
1550  Linda Calhoun          F 50-54      33/59     1:04:30   13:31     2:56:54
1551  Robert Hunt            M 40-44    106/112       59:44   13:31     2:56:59
1552  Jennalee Knapp         F 25-29    164/178     1:08:03   13:31     2:57:00
1553  Carol Weigand          F 55-59      26/52     1:08:31   13:31     2:57:01
1554  Amy Bichey             F 35-39    131/152     1:00:17   13:33     2:57:21
1555  Collin Hill            M 35-39    105/108       56:08   13:33     2:57:21
1556  Krista Johnson         F 25-29    165/178       59:55   13:33     2:57:22
1557  Sandy Johnson          F 55-59      27/52       59:55   13:33     2:57:22
1558  Leila Sublett          F 30-34    176/199     1:08:34   13:33     2:57:24
1559  Virginia Tuscano       F 50-54      34/59       56:51   13:34     2:57:43
1560  Suzanne Shideler       F 60-64      12/27       56:52   13:34     2:57:44
1561  Jessica Nevitt         F 40-44     86/116     1:07:54   13:35     2:57:46
1562  Chahrzad Montrose      F 50-54      35/59     1:07:40   13:35     2:57:51
1563  Steven Kahl            M 50-54      76/79     1:07:42   13:35     2:57:51
1564  Elissa Reese           F 40-44     87/116     1:03:53   13:35     2:57:54
1565  Adam Young             M 30-34    117/120     1:00:17   13:36     2:58:02
1566  Robin Secord           F 30-34    177/199     1:10:12   13:37     2:58:14
1567  Heather Seber          F 40-44     88/116     1:10:12   13:37     2:58:14
1568  Micah Jones            M 30-34    118/120       57:28   13:37     2:58:15
1569  Kelly Jones            F 35-39    132/152     1:08:58   13:37     2:58:16
1570  Heather Smith          F 35-39    133/152     1:03:00   13:38     2:58:24
1571  Aven Snyder            F 25-29    166/178     1:04:09   13:38     2:58:32
1572  Sandie Stanley         F 40-44     89/116     1:03:00   13:39     2:58:43
1573  Julie Klemen           F 55-59      28/52     1:01:45   13:40     2:58:54
1574  Pam Chemelewski        F 40-44     90/116     1:06:32   13:41     2:59:04
1575  Latia Jointer          F 25-29    167/178     1:06:53   13:41     2:59:04
1576  Kristi Reynolds        F 30-34    178/199       59:26   13:41     2:59:09
1577  Mike Bristol           M 40-44    107/112     1:08:51   13:41     2:59:11
1578  Chantal Bristol        F 35-39    134/152     1:08:51   13:41     2:59:11
1579  Ferooz Rezvannejad     M 50-54      77/79     1:03:58   13:42     2:59:21
1580  Betty Wagner           F 50-54      36/59     1:03:24   13:43     2:59:35
1581  Renee Bartell          F 55-59      29/52     1:02:08   13:43     2:59:39
1582  Kelly Hutchins         F 30-34    179/199     1:05:32   13:44     2:59:42
1583  Rebecca Siminski       F 30-34    180/199     1:05:33   13:44     2:59:42
1584  Erica Mills            F 20-24      81/90     1:07:51   13:44     2:59:54
1585  Sam Yeary              M 20-24      37/39     1:07:51   13:44     2:59:54
1586  Jennifer Gudat         F 40-44     91/116     1:03:20   13:45     3:00:08
1587  Damon Johnson          M 40-44    108/112     1:03:39   13:46     3:00:11
1588  Tammy Johnson          F 40-44     92/116     1:03:39   13:46     3:00:11
1589  Denver Knapp           M 60-64      34/40       55:32   13:46     3:00:15
1590  Lisa Schock            F 40-44     93/116       58:15   13:47     3:00:22
1591  Lawrence Stramm        M 60-64      35/40     1:07:40   13:47     3:00:24
1592  Neil Delapp            M 65-69      15/17     1:07:41   13:49     3:00:50
1593  Varinder Sahi          M 40-44    109/112     1:09:55   13:51     3:01:16
1594  Melissa Calvin         F 35-39    135/152     1:09:47   13:51     3:01:24
1595  Katie Krock            F 25-29    168/178     1:02:42   13:52     3:01:31
1596  Natosha Cook           F 25-29    169/178     1:03:34   13:55     3:02:17
1597  Billy Combs            M 55-59      70/75     1:09:54   13:55     3:02:18
1598  Mary Solecki           F 55-59      30/52     1:06:37   13:56     3:02:20
1599  Diane Thomas           F 50-54      37/59     1:06:35   13:56     3:02:26
1600  Alison Zint            F 30-34    181/199     1:04:06   13:57     3:02:37
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1601  Amanda Malek           F 20-24      82/90     1:06:02   13:58     3:02:50
1602  Shareen Hubet          F 50-54      38/59     1:03:17   13:58     3:02:52
1603  Stacey Roberts         F 50-54      39/59     1:11:55   13:59     3:02:59
1604  Nancy Knode            F 45-49     69/100     1:01:21   14:00     3:03:16
1605  Morten Esbjoern        M 20-24      38/39     1:01:15   14:01     3:03:25
1606  Sarah Weldi            F 35-39    136/152     1:10:25   14:01     3:03:27
1607  Jodie Franklin         F 30-34    182/199     1:10:03   14:02     3:03:43
1608  Katherine Jensen       F 25-29    170/178     1:00:47   14:04     3:04:11
1609  Paula Bergfeld         F 45-49     70/100     1:05:27   14:07     3:04:43
1610  Leah Bailey            F 20-24      83/90       57:45   14:07     3:04:45
1611  Angie Cox              F 35-39    137/152     1:08:58   14:08     3:05:09
1612  Trena Roudebush        F 35-39    138/152       47:33   14:09     3:05:17
1613  Nasha Ott              F 35-39    139/152     1:10:26   14:09     3:05:21
1614  Christine Helgeson     F 40-44     94/116     1:09:44   14:10     3:05:24
1615  Christine Kinnison     F 40-44     95/116     1:09:44   14:10     3:05:25
1616  Allyson Mears          F 25-29    171/178     1:07:23   14:10     3:05:25
1617  Sian Cotton            F 40-44     96/116     1:09:47   14:10     3:05:26
1618  Sharon Stewart         F 45-49     71/100     1:05:29   14:10     3:05:34
1619  Kelsey Stewart         F 20-24      84/90     1:05:29   14:10     3:05:35
1620  David Smith            M 50-54      78/79     1:10:37   14:11     3:05:45
1621  Meenakshi Garg         F 30-34    183/199     1:14:20   14:12     3:05:58
1622  Bonnie Sparks          F 60-64      13/27     1:09:05   14:13     3:06:04
1623  Elizabeth Doebler      F 45-49     72/100     1:10:27   14:13     3:06:07
1624  Laurie Wainscott       F 45-49     73/100     1:09:23   14:13     3:06:10
1625  Maria Wainscott        F 20-24      85/90     1:09:24   14:13     3:06:11
1626  Myriam Serrano         F 30-34    184/199     1:10:03   14:14     3:06:16
1627  Dee Jordan             F 45-49     74/100     1:01:50   14:14     3:06:27
1628  Virginia Bjornson      F 45-49     75/100     1:01:59   14:16     3:06:46
1629  Nora Woodman           F 40-44     97/116     1:13:28   14:18     3:07:20
1630  Joe Hovish             M 65-69      16/17     1:10:18   14:20     3:07:34
1631  Amy Slone              F 35-39    140/152     1:09:19   14:20     3:07:37
1632  William Slone          M 35-39    106/108     1:09:19   14:20     3:07:37
1633  Orlando Leal           M 50-54      79/79     1:04:24   14:21     3:07:52
1634  Karen Matlock          F 65-69        6/9     1:11:19   14:21     3:07:59
1635  Sandra Moffett         F 50-54      40/59     1:07:11   14:24     3:08:26
1636  Kelly Bennett          F 30-34    185/199     1:04:02   14:24     3:08:38
1637  Marty Davis            F 55-59      31/52     1:08:47   14:24     3:08:38
1638  Sabrina Roske          F 55-59      32/52     1:04:03   14:24     3:08:38
1639  Tom Davis              M 55-59      71/75     1:08:47   14:24     3:08:38
1640  Melissa Snyder         F 50-54      41/59     1:07:37   14:25     3:08:47
1641  Atina Drake            F 55-59      33/52     1:08:56   14:25     3:08:50
1642  Cheri Hilenski         F 40-44     98/116     1:08:47   14:26     3:09:02
1643  Carla Klittich         F 50-54      42/59     1:12:21   14:26     3:09:02
1644  Wendy Grabhorn         F 40-44     99/116     1:11:03   14:28     3:09:20
1645  Betsy Whitt            F 45-49     76/100     1:11:04   14:28     3:09:20
1646  Kristine Bouaichi      F 45-49     77/100     1:03:58   14:30     3:09:47
1647  Toni Williams          F 40-44    100/116     1:03:52   14:31     3:10:01
1648  Sue Benson             F 45-49     78/100     1:10:53   14:31     3:10:04
1649  Kristin Kramer         F 30-34    186/199     1:10:53   14:31     3:10:04
1650  Beth Carson            F 25-29    172/178     1:06:53   14:34     3:10:43
1651  Jill Lehe              F 40-44    101/116     1:13:12   14:34     3:10:45
1652  Mary Querfurth         F 50-54      43/59     1:06:21   14:35     3:10:55
1653  Julia Rainey           F 20-24      86/90     1:11:38   14:35     3:10:58
1654  Angelique Codarmaz     F 40-44    102/116     1:11:39   14:35     3:10:58
1655  Leah Drichel           F 30-34    187/199     1:06:43   14:37     3:11:18
1656  Swathi Rao             F 40-44    103/116     1:11:53   14:38     3:11:34
1657  Jennifer Hoffman-Stone F 40-44    104/116     1:11:53   14:38     3:11:34
1658  Karla Ruiz             F 35-39    141/152     1:10:45   14:39     3:11:44
1659  Darren Odom            M 40-44    110/112     1:08:24   14:39     3:11:47
1660  Rosemarie Merrick      F 35-39    142/152     1:06:16   14:41     3:12:17
1661  Paul Zitterbart        M 60-64      36/40     1:14:29   14:41     3:12:20
1662  Catherine Day          F 25-29    173/178     1:05:15   14:43     3:12:41
1663  Ruby Lee               F 55-59      34/52     1:14:29   14:44     3:12:53
1664  Marlene Ren            F 50-54      44/59     1:14:29   14:44     3:12:54
1665  Karen Dobbins          F 50-54      45/59     1:13:05   14:47     3:13:32
1666  Stephanie Sluss        F 30-34    188/199     1:13:06   14:48     3:13:53
1667  Kelly Schellinger      F 45-49     79/100     1:11:08   14:49     3:14:03
1668  Shantel Hardin         F 40-44    105/116     1:09:36   14:50     3:14:13
1669  Jamie Hastings-Smith   M 35-39    107/108     1:09:31   14:51     3:14:26
1670  Mary Schell            F 55-59      35/52     1:10:37   14:52     3:14:41
1671  Rebecca Cass           F 35-39    143/152     1:10:46   14:54     3:15:03
1672  Kimber Abair           F 30-34    189/199     1:15:10   14:55     3:15:14
1673  Stacey Holdaway        F 30-34    190/199     1:15:11   14:55     3:15:14
1674  Benjamin McIntosh      M 1-19       20/20     1:09:18   14:58     3:16:04
1675  Madison Turner         F 1-19       15/16     1:09:19   14:58     3:16:04
1676  Richard Hammond        M 60-64      37/40     1:14:04   15:01     3:16:43
1677  Kaylee Wright          F 20-24      87/90     1:18:32   15:02     3:16:52
1678  David Sumner           M 65-69      17/17     1:15:27   15:02     3:16:53
1679  Pegg Vanek             F 55-59      36/52     1:08:48   15:03     3:16:59
1680  Deanna MacK            F 40-44    106/116     1:08:26   15:04     3:17:14
1681  Amy Alexander          F 35-39    144/152     1:08:25   15:04     3:17:14
1682  Tasha Kenemer          F 40-44    107/116     1:07:54   15:05     3:17:29
1683  Susan Cline            F 65-69        7/9     1:13:53   15:05     3:17:34
1684  Amy Stearns            F 30-34    191/199     1:12:44   15:06     3:17:49
1685  Carrie Sherrick        F 30-34    192/199     1:12:44   15:06     3:17:49
1686  Kami Shidler           F 35-39    145/152     1:17:00   15:06     3:17:49
1687  Abby Warpenburg        F 25-29    174/178     1:15:44   15:07     3:17:52
1688  Susan Dyer             F 55-59      37/52     1:11:50   15:07     3:17:52
1689  Terry Dyer             M 55-59      72/75     1:11:51   15:07     3:17:52
1690  Teresa Condor          F 45-49     80/100     1:15:44   15:07     3:17:53
1691  Linda Greemann         F 45-49     81/100     1:16:09   15:07     3:17:55
1692  Anna Smoot             F 55-59      38/52     1:16:11   15:07     3:17:56
1693  Tammy Souder           F 40-44    108/116     1:12:31   15:08     3:18:09
1694  Donna Scolnik          F 60-64      14/27     1:14:29   15:10     3:18:37
1695  Julie Lis-Milam        F 60-64      15/27     1:14:29   15:10     3:18:37
1696  Laura Kurtz            F 40-44    109/116     1:15:25   15:11     3:18:51
1697  Karen Retzer           F 45-49     82/100     1:15:25   15:11     3:18:51
1698  Sharron Butler         F 45-49     83/100     1:12:50   15:12     3:19:06
1699  Steven Jones           M 45-49      93/94     1:11:34   15:13     3:19:20
1700  Megan Haymaker         F 25-29    175/178     1:11:34   15:13     3:19:20
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1701  Mike Fritschi          M 45-49      94/94     1:13:34   15:14     3:19:30
1702  Alicia Fritschi        F 20-24      88/90     1:13:35   15:14     3:19:31
1703  Debra Padgett          F 50-54      46/59     1:18:33   15:20     3:20:42
1704  Dawn Copas             F 50-54      47/59     1:18:33   15:20     3:20:42
1705  Linda Zeigler          F 75+          1/1     1:13:58   15:20     3:20:42
1706  Michelle Cochran       F 30-34    193/199     1:13:40   15:23     3:21:27
1707  Rob Cochran            M 30-34    119/120     1:13:40   15:23     3:21:27
1708  Vedetta Hughes         F 50-54      48/59     1:09:00   15:27     3:22:16
1709  Seth Thomas            M 25-29      88/88     1:18:18   15:28     3:22:30
1710  Celia Watts            F 40-44    110/116     1:14:46   15:28     3:22:30
1711  Denise Pence           F 55-59      39/52     1:16:40   15:28     3:22:32
1712  Jennifer Fox           F 20-24      89/90     1:16:36   15:28     3:22:35
1713  Sally Herrholz         F 60-64      16/27     1:16:44   15:30     3:22:55
1714  Pamela Hagedorn        F 60-64      17/27     1:20:11   15:30     3:22:57
1715  Susan Webster          F 50-54      49/59     1:17:45   15:32     3:23:20
1716  Julia Prather          F 60-64      18/27     1:16:29   15:32     3:23:23
1717  Rita McCammon          F 55-59      40/52     1:16:29   15:32     3:23:24
1718  Michael Blair          M 30-34    120/120     1:16:23   15:34     3:23:46
1719  Kathryn Gordon         F 30-34    194/199     1:16:23   15:34     3:23:47
1720  Nickolas Schenk        M 20-24      39/39     1:09:12   15:35     3:24:04
1721  Gisela Nakata          F 50-54      50/59     1:16:57   15:36     3:24:14
1722  Teresa Sharp           F 60-64      19/27     1:16:57   15:36     3:24:16
1723  Angela Fredette        F 30-34    195/199     1:15:57   15:40     3:25:08
1724  Andrea Fullbeck        F 30-34    196/199     1:15:57   15:40     3:25:08
1725  Katy Smith             F 60-64      20/27     1:20:50   15:41     3:25:16
1726  Bradley Smith          M 40-44    111/112     1:20:49   15:41     3:25:17
1727  Phil Smith             M 60-64      38/40     1:20:49   15:41     3:25:17
1728  Margaret Moorhead      F 55-59      41/52     1:16:13   15:42     3:25:37
1729  Stephanie Kibbey       F 40-44    111/116     1:17:20   15:43     3:25:41
1730  Sherry Cialdella       F 45-49     84/100     1:17:22   15:43     3:25:42
1731  Dietra Long            F 35-39    146/152     1:19:41   15:46     3:26:28
1732  Donna Spyker           F 55-59      42/52     1:16:30   15:47     3:26:44
1733  Jan Trousdale          F 55-59      43/52     1:19:16   15:48     3:26:52
1734  Ada Colon              F 60-64      21/27     1:20:01   15:49     3:27:00
1735  Barbara Campbell       F 55-59      44/52     1:17:42   15:50     3:27:15
1736  Teresa Mayo            F 50-54      51/59     1:17:45   15:50     3:27:16
1737  Bonnie Hoffman         F 55-59      45/52     1:18:19   15:50     3:27:19
1738  Donna Schoenling       F 60-64      22/27     1:15:51   15:50     3:27:20
1739  Lynn Donathen          M 55-59      73/75     1:22:31   15:52     3:27:51
1740  Kristie Speirs Neumeis F 35-39    147/152     1:17:06   15:53     3:28:04
1741  Amy Marschand          F 50-54      52/59     1:17:05   15:53     3:28:05
1742  Ginny Burney           F 60-64      23/27     1:17:06   15:54     3:28:05
1743  Robin Hilber           F 55-59      46/52     1:20:10   15:54     3:28:17
1744  Cheryl Harris          F 55-59      47/52     1:16:28   15:55     3:28:19
1745  Sandra Kleber          F 65-69        8/9     1:15:54   15:58     3:29:00
1746  Pamela Cassity         F 45-49     85/100     1:12:32   15:58     3:29:08
1747  Nicola Marshall        F 45-49     86/100     1:15:20   15:59     3:29:13
1748  Laura Mullen           F 35-39    148/152     1:21:13   15:59     3:29:18
1749  Angie Worzala          F 35-39    149/152     1:21:13   15:59     3:29:18
1750  Josh Bach              M 35-39    108/108     1:15:18   16:00     3:29:33
1751  Rhonda Wright          F 50-54      53/59     1:18:32   16:03     3:30:08
1752  Tom Wright             M 55-59      74/75     1:18:32   16:03     3:30:09
1753  Jeanette Franco        F 25-29    176/178     1:17:01   16:09     3:31:29
1754  Lisa Searing           F 35-39    150/152     1:19:27   16:13     3:32:20
1755  Stephanie Phillips     F 50-54      54/59     1:16:39   16:14     3:32:39
1756  Terri Procopio         F 40-44    112/116     1:16:38   16:14     3:32:40
1757  Thomas Watts           M 55-59      75/75     1:14:17   16:16     3:32:55
1758  Jennifer Dewees        F 35-39    151/152     1:18:52   16:25     3:35:01
1759  Jessica Caylor         F 30-34    197/199     1:18:51   16:25     3:35:03
1760  Cathy Weiss            F 50-54      55/59     1:23:09   16:27     3:35:28
1761  Tracey Holmes          F 45-49     87/100     1:23:09   16:27     3:35:28
1762  Cathy Uhlman           F 50-54      56/59     1:23:09   16:27     3:35:28
1763  Amy Brown              F 35-39    152/152     1:20:39   16:32     3:36:23
1764  Jennifer Fuller        F 45-49     88/100     1:20:40   16:32     3:36:23
1765  Hilary Milleman        F 30-34    198/199     1:22:22   16:32     3:36:33
1766  Victoria McGreal       F 50-54      57/59     1:19:22   16:36     3:37:19
1767  Chetan Dave            M 40-44    112/112     1:19:09   16:36     3:37:26
1768  Kimberly Burke         F 45-49     89/100     1:20:34   16:39     3:37:57
1769  Kelly Meeks            F 45-49     90/100     1:20:34   16:39     3:37:57
1770  Jeri Ballantine        F 60-64      24/27     1:23:37   16:42     3:38:44
1771  Melissa Snyder         F 25-29    177/178     1:16:09   16:44     3:39:07
1772  Vicki McClain          F 45-49     91/100     1:19:09   16:45     3:39:25
1773  Carol Smith            F 45-49     92/100     1:22:56   16:46     3:39:38
1774  Becky Hunsinger        F 40-44    113/116     1:22:56   16:46     3:39:39
1775  Linda Spalding         F 55-59      48/52     1:19:42   16:50     3:40:25
1776  Candi Neumann          F 45-49     93/100     1:19:42   16:50     3:40:25
1777  Eloise Wiertel         F 60-64      25/27     1:22:55   16:55     3:41:30
1778  Penny Hiatt            F 45-49     94/100     1:22:55   16:55     3:41:31
1779  Patrick Gillay         M 60-64      39/40     1:23:44   16:57     3:41:52
1780  Patricia Gillay        F 60-64      26/27     1:23:45   16:57     3:41:54
1781  Jan Jones              F 45-49     95/100     1:18:19   17:05     3:43:39
1782  Laura Shattuck         F 50-54      58/59     1:18:08   17:05     3:43:39
1783  Cheryl Engber          F 65-69        9/9     1:23:22   17:06     3:43:50
1784  Michael Engber         M 70-74        8/8     1:23:23   17:06     3:43:51
1785  Cathy Syra             F 55-59      49/52     1:25:23   17:09     3:44:28
1786  Gina Kerr              F 30-34    199/199     1:17:12   17:13     3:45:32
1787  Rick Youngstafel       M 60-64      40/40     1:26:13   17:20     3:46:57
1788  Amy Israel             F 25-29    178/178     1:21:32   17:42     3:51:42
1789  Kathy Caparo           F 40-44    114/116     1:19:17   17:50     3:53:27
1790  Anna Rodriguez         F 45-49     96/100     1:19:19   17:50     3:53:28
1791  Sandra Stockelman      F 45-49     97/100     1:25:45   17:50     3:53:29
1792  Mary Kay Shelley       F 45-49     98/100     1:25:45   17:50     3:53:29
1793  Brenda King            F 50-54      59/59     1:25:45   17:50     3:53:29
1794  Mary Laurens Seely     F 40-44    115/116     1:27:18   17:51     3:53:40
1795  Amie Peele Carter      F 40-44    116/116     1:27:19   17:51     3:53:40
1796  Pam Calvin             F 55-59      50/52     1:25:50   17:52     3:54:03
1797  Barb Donathen          F 55-59      51/52     1:25:50   17:52     3:54:03
1798  Penney Jordan          F 45-49     99/100     1:24:56   18:03     3:56:18
1799  Conner McDaniel        F 20-24      90/90     1:24:56   18:03     3:56:19
1800  Kirsten Lindhurst      F 1-19       16/16     1:27:20   18:22     4:00:27
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         5MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Susan Lindhurst        F 60-64      27/27     1:27:20   18:22     4:00:28
1802  Lora Clayborne         F 45-49    100/100     1:26:45   18:38     4:03:58
1803  Sharon Henry           F 55-59      52/52     1:26:46   18:38     4:03:58
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